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Reputation of the Pharmaceutical Industry Among Healthcare Professionals

D1 Areyou...?
Base:All
S1 Please select your role: D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) Gender D2 Please indicate the SHA/country where your practice/hospital is located. Q1 Pharmaceutical industry familiarity Q2 Pharmaceutical industry favourability Q3 Pharmaceutical industry trustworthiness Favourability towards ABPI Trust in ABPI
Hospital/Seco
ndary Care Wales and
GP Doctor Nurse Pharmacist Other Under 25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55+ Under 25 25-44 44+ Male Female South East Midlands North South West Scotland Northen Ireland Unfamiliar Neither Familiar Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy
Total (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) () (D) (E) (A) (B) () (A) (B) (A) (B) () (D) (E) (F) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) () (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C)
Total Count 250 77 65 63 43 2 8 30 79 85 48 8 109 133 138 112 75 58 68 26 13 10 18 67 165 29 108 113 34 125 91 17 154 79 14 147 89
Male Count 138 56 (C) 42 (C) 9 30 (C) 1 4 15 50 42 27 4 65 69 138 - 39 39 35 11 8 6 9 29 100 (B) 13 64 61 16 66 56 13 84 41 10 79 49
% 55% 73% 65% 14% 70% 50% 50% 50% 63% 49% 56% 50% 60% 52% 100% - 52% 67% 51% 42% 62% 60% 50% 43% 61% 45% 59% 54% 47% 53% 62% 76% 55% 52% 71% 54% 55%
Female Count 112 21 23 54 (A B D) 13 1 4 15 29 43 21 4 44 64 - 112 36 19 33 15 5 4 9 38 (C) 65 16 44 52 18 59 35 4 70 38 4 68 40
% 45% 27% 35% 86% 30% 50% 50% 50% 37% 51% 44% 50% 40% 48% - 100% 48% 33% 49% 58% 38% 40% 50% 57% 39% 55% 41% 46% 53% 47% 38% 24% 45% 48% 29% 46% 45%




D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy)

Reputation of the Pharmaceutical Industry Among Healthcare Professionals

Base:All
S1 Please select your role: D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) Gender D2 Please indicate the SHA/country where your practice/hospital is located. Q1 Pharmaceutical industry familiarity Q2 Pharmaceutical industry favourability Q3 Pharmaceutical industry trustworthiness Favourability towards ABPI Trust in ABPI
Hospital/Seco
ndary Care Wales and
GP Doctor Nurse Pharmacist Other Under 25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55+ Under 25 25-44 44+ Male Female South East Midlands North South West Scotland Northen Ireland Unfamiliar Neither Familiar Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy
Total (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) () (A) (B) (A) (B) () (D) (E) (F) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) ()
Total Count 250 77 65 63 43 2 8 30 79 85 48 8 109 133 138 112 75 58 68 26 13 10 18 67 165 29 108 113 34 125 91 17 154 79 14 147 89
Under 25 Count 8 1 4 - 3 - 8 - - - - 8 - - 4 4 - 1 5 2 - - - 3 5 1 3 4 3 2 3 2 5 1 - 5 3
% 3% 1% 6% - 7% - 100% - - - - 100% - - 3% 4% - 2% 7% 8% - - - 4% 3% 3% 3% 4% 9% 2% 3% 12% 3% 1% - 3% 3%
25-34 Count 30 4 14 (A) 4 8 - - 30 - - - - 30 - 15 15 12 8 4 4 1 1 5(C) 12 13 5 9 16 3 16 11 3 21 6 2 19 9
% 12% 5% 22% 6% 19% - - 100% - - - - 28% - 11% 13% 16% 14% 6% 15% 8% 10% 28% 18% 8% 17% 8% 14% 9% 13% 12% 18% 14% 8% 14% 13% 10%
35-44 Count 79 28 17 13 21 (C) - - - 79 - - - 79 - 50 29 25 20 18 7 3 6 4 16 59 9 31 39 11 37 31 4 46 29 5 48 26
% 32% 36% 26% 21% 49% - - - 100% - - - 72% - 36% 26% 33% 34% 26% 27% 23% 60% 22% 24% 36% 31% 29% 35% 32% 30% 34% 24% 30% 37% 36% 33% 29%
45-54 Count 85 23 24 29 (D) 8 1 - - - 85 - - - 85 42 43 24 18 25 11 6 1 8 20 57 10 44 31 11 47 27 5 56 24 4 54 27
% 34% 30% 37% 46% 19% 50% - - - 100% - - - 64% 30% 38% 32% 31% 37% 42% 46% 10% 44% 30% 35% 34% 41% 27% 32% 38% 30% 29% 36% 30% 29% 37% 30%
55+ Count 48 21 6 17 3 1 - - - - 48 - - 48 27 21 14 11 16 2 3 2 1 16 31 4 21 23 6 23 19 3 26 19 3 21 24 (B)
% 19% 27% 9% 27% 7% 50% - - - - 100% - - 36% 20% 19% 19% 19% 24% 8% 23% 6% 24% 19% 14% 19% 20% 18% 18% 21% 18% 17% 24% 21% 14% 27%
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D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy)

Reputation of the Pharmaceutical Industry Among Healthcare Professionals

Base:All
S1 Please select your role: D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) Gender D2 Please indicate the SHA/country where your practice/hospital is located. Q1 Pharmaceutical industry familiarity Q2 Pharmaceutical industry favourability Q3 Pharmaceutical industry trustworthiness Favourability towards ABPI Trust in ABPI
Hospital/Seco
ndary Care Wales and
GP Doctor Nurse Pharmacist Other Under 25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55+ Under 25 25-44 44+ Male Female South East Midlands North South West Scotland Northen Ireland Unfamiliar Neither Familiar Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy

Total (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) () (A) (B) (A) (B) () (D) (E) (F) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) ()

Total Count 250 77 65 63 43 2 8 30 79 85 48 8 109 133 138 112 75 58 68 26 13 10 18 67 165 29 108 113 34 125 91 17 154 79 14 147 89

Under 25 Count 8 1 4 - 3 - 8 - - - - 8 - - 4 4 - 1 5 2 - - - 3 5 1 3 4 3 2 3 2 5 1 - 5 3
% 3% 1% 6% - 7% - 100% - - - - 100% - - 3% 4% - 2% 7% 8% - - - 4% 3% 3% 3% 4% 9% 2% 3% 12% 3% 1% - 3% 3%

25-44 Count 109 32 31 17 29 (A Q) - - 30 79 - - - 109 - 65 44 37 28 22 11 4 7 9 28 72 14 40 55 14 53 42 7 67 35 7 67 35
% 44% 42% 48% 27% 67% - - 100% 100% - - - 100% - 47% 39% 49% 48% 32% 42% 31% 70% 50% 42% 44% 48% 37% 49% 41% 42% 46% 41% 44% 44% 50% 46% 39%

44+ Count 133 44 (D) 30 46 (B D) 11 2 - - - 85 48 - - 133 69 64 38 29 41 13 9 3 9 36 88 14 65 54 17 70 46 8 82 43 7 75 51
% 53% 57% 46% 73% 26% 100% - - - 100% 100% - - 100% 50% 57% 51% 50% 60% 50% 69% 30% 50% 54% 53% 48% 60% 48% 50% 56% 51% 47% 53% 54% 50% 51% 57%
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D2 Please indicate the SHA/country where your practice/hospital is located.

Reputation of the Pharmaceutical Industry Among Healthcare Professionals

Base:All
S1 Please select your role: D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) Gender D2 Please indicate the SHA/country where your practice/hospital is located. Q1 Pharmaceutical industry familiarity Q2 Pharmaceutical industry favourability Q3 Pharmaceutical industry trustworthiness Favourability towards ABPI Trust in ABPI
Hospital/Seco
ndary Care Wales and
GP Doctor Nurse Pharmacist Other Under 25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55+ Under 25 25-44 44+ Male Female South East Midlands North South West Scotland Northen Ireland Unfamiliar Neither Familiar Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy

Total (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) () (A) (B) (A) (B) () (D) (E) (F) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) ()

Total Count 250 77 65 63 43 2 8 30 79 85 48 8 109 133 138 112 75 58 68 26 13 10 18 67 165 29 108 113 34 125 91 17 154 79 14 147 89

South East Count 33 14 7 8 3 1 - 3 11 13 6 - 14 19 14 19 33 - - - - - 1 12 20 4 16 13 4 16 13 2 24 7 1 24 8
% 13% 18% 11% 13% 7% 50% - 10% 14% 15% 13% - 13% 14% 10% 17% 44% - - - - - 6% 18% 12% 14% 15% 12% 12% 13% 14% 12% 16% 9% 7% 16% 9%

South West Count 18 5 6 6 1 - 1 3 3 9 2 1 6 11 8 10 - - - 18 - - 2 2 14 4 10 4 4 9 5 1 13 4 - 12 6
% 7% 6% 9% 10% 2% - 13% 10% 4% 11% 4% 13% 6% 8% 6% 9% - - - 69% - - 11% 3% 8% 14% 9% 4% 12% 7% 5% 6% 8% 5% - 8% 7%

London Count 42 17 (B) 4 8 13 (B) - - 9 14 11 8 - 23 19 25 17 42 - - - - - 3 10 29 4 21 17 5 22 15 2 23 17 3 22 17
% 17% 22% 6% 13% 30% - - 30% 18% 13% 17% - 21% 14% 18% 15% 56% - - - - - 17% 15% 18% 14% 19% 15% 15% 18% 16% 12% 15% 22% 21% 15% 19%

East Midlands Count 19 5 3 6 5 - 1 3 6 7 2 1 9 9 12 7 - 19 - - - - 1 3 15 3 5 11 3 7 9 2 13 4 2 13 4
% 8% 6% 5% 10% 12% - 13% 10% 8% 8% 4% 13% 8% 7% 9% 6% - 33% - - - - 6% 4% 9% 10% 5% 10% 9% 6% 10% 12% 8% 5% 14% 9% 4%

West Midlands Count 21 1 13 (A) 5 2 - - 5 7 5 4 - 12 9 13 8 - 21 - - - - 3 7 11 2 11 8 3 11 7 - 12 9 - 11 10
% 8% 1% 20% 8% 5% - - 17% 9% 6% 8% - 11% 7% 9% 7% - 36% - - - - 17% 10% 7% 7% 10% 7% 9% 9% 8% - 8% 11% - 7% 11%

East of England Count 18 9 5 2 2 - - - 7 6 5 - 7 11 14 (B) 4 - 18 - - - - 2 3 13 1 7 10 3 10 5 3 8 7 1 8 9
% 7% 12% 8% 3% 5% - - - 9% 7% 10% - 6% 8% 10% 4% - 31% - - - - 11% 4% 8% 3% 6% 9% 9% 8% 5% 18% 5% 9% 7% 5% 10%

North East Count 9 1 5 2 1 - 1 - 3 4 1 1 3 5 5 4 - - 9 - - - - 7(C) 2 2 4 3 2 5 2 - 5 4 1 4 4
% 4% 1% 8% 3% 2% - 13% - 4% 5% 2% 13% 4% 4% 4% - - 13% - - - - 10% 1% 7% 4% 3% 6% 4% 2% - 3% 5% 7% 3% 4%

North West Count 35 10 7 10 7 1 2 4 10 10 9 2 14 19 18 17 - - 35 - - - 2 12 21 6 10 19 6 14 15 2 19 14 2 20 13
% 14% 13% 11% 16% 16% 50% 25% 13% 13% 12% 19% 25% 13% 14% 13% 15% - - 51% - - - 11% 18% 13% 21% 9% 17% 18% 11% 16% 12% 12% 18% 14% 14% 15%

Yorkshire & Humberside Count 24 4 7 10 3 - 2 - 5 11 6 2 5 17 12 12 - - 24 - - - 1 7 16 2 9 13 2 14 8 1 16 7 2 14 8
% 10% 5% 11% 16% 7% - 25% - 6% 13% 13% 25% 5% 13% 9% 11% - - 35% - - - 6% 10% 10% 7% 8% 12% 6% 11% 9% 6% 10% 9% 14% 10% 9%

Wales Count 8 2 4 1 1 - 1 1 4 2 - 1 5 2 3 5 - - - 8 - - 1 1 6 1 1 6 1 4 3 2 4 2 1 4 3
% 3% 3% 6% 2% 2% - 13% 3% 5% 2% - 13% 5% 2% 2% 4% - - - 31% - - 6% 1% 4% 3% 1% 5% 3% 3% 3% 12% 3% 3% 7% 3% 3%

Scotland Count 13 4 2 3 4 - - 1 3 6 3 - 4 9 8 5 - - - - 13 - 2 1 10 - 8 5 1 7 5 2 9 2 1 8 4
% 5% 5% 3% 5% 9% - - 3% 4% 7% 6% - 4% 7% 6% 4% - - - - 100% - 11% 1% 6% - 7% 4% 3% 6% 5% 12% 6% 3% 7% 5% 4%

Northern Ireland Count 10 5 2 2 1 - - 1 6 1 2 - 7 3 6 4 - - - - - 10 - 2 8 - 6 4 - 6 4 - 8 2 - 7 3
% 4% 6% 3% 3% 2% - - 3% 8% 1% 4% - 6% 2% 4% 4% - - - - - 100% - 3% 5% - 6% 4% - 5% 4% - 5% 3% - 5% 3%
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S1 Please select your role:

Reputation of the Pharmaceutical Industry Among Healthcare Professionals

Base:All
S1 Please select your role: D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) Gender D2 Please indicate the SHA/country where your practice/hospital is located. Q1 Pharmaceutical industry familiarity Q2 Pharmaceutical industry favourability Q3 Pharmaceutical industry trustworthiness Favourability towards ABPI Trust in ABPI
Hospital/Seco
ndary Care Wales and
GP Doctor Nurse Pharmacist Other Under 25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55+ Under 25 25-44 44+ Male Female South East Midlands North South West Scotland Northen Ireland Unfamiliar Neither Familiar Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy

Total (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) () (A) (B) (A) (B) () (D) (E) (F) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) ()

Total Count 250 77 65 63 43 2 8 30 79 85 48 8 109 133 138 112 75 58 68 26 13 10 18 67 165 29 108 113 34 125 91 17 154 79 14 147 89

GP Count 77 77 - - - - 1 4 28 23 21 1 32 44 56 (B) 21 31 15 15 7 4 5 8 17 52 12 38 27 14 35 28 6 52 19 4 52 21
% 31% 100% - - - - 13% 13% 35% 27% 44% 13% 29% 33% 41% 19% 41% 26% 22% 27% 31% 50% 44% 25% 32% 41% 35% 24% 41% 28% 31% 35% 34% 24% 29% 35% 24%

Hospital / secondary care doctor Count 65 - 65 - - - 4 14 (E) 17 24 6 4 31 30 42 23 11 21 19 10 2 2 6 20 39 5 31 29 6 37 22 5 43 17 3 39 23
% 26% - 100% - - - 50% 47% 22% 28% 13% 50% 28% 23% 30% 21% 15% 36% 28% 38% 15% 20% 33% 30% 24% 17% 29% 26% 18% 30% 24% 29% 28% 22% 21% 27% 26%

Nurse Count 63 - - 63 - - - 4 13 29 17 - 17 46 (B) 9 54 (A) 16 13 22 7 3 2 2 26 (C) 35 8 25 30 11 34 18 3 39 21 3 37 23
% 25% - - 100% - - - 13% 16% 34% 35% - 16% 35% 7% 48% 21% 22% 32% 27% 23% 20% 11% 39% 21% 28% 23% 27% 32% 27% 20% 18% 25% 27% 21% 25% 26%

Pharmacist Count 43 - - - 43 - 3 8 21 (D E) 8 3 3(C) 29 (C) 11 30 (B) 13 16 9 11 2 4 1 2 3 38 (B) 4 13 26 3 18 22 3 19 21 (B) 4 18 21
% 17% - - - 100% - 38% 27% 27% 6% 38% 27% 8% 22% 12% 21% 16% 16% 8% 31% 10% 11% 4% 23% 14% 12% 23% 9% 14% 24% 18% 12% 27% 29% 12% 24%

Other (please specify) Count 2 - - - - 2 - - - 1 1 - - 2 1 1 1 - 1 - - - - 1 1 - 1 1 - 1 1 - 1 1 - 1 1

% 1% - - - - 100% - - - 1% 2% - - 2% 1% 1% 1% - 1% - - - - 1% 1% - 1% 1% - 1% 1% - 1% 1% - 1% 1%
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S1 Please select your role: Other (please specify)

Reputation of the Pharmaceutical Industry Among Healthcare Professionals

Base:All
S1 Please select your role: D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) Gender D2 Please indicate the SHA/country where your practice/hospital is located. Q1 Pharmaceutical industry familiarity Q2 Pharmaceutical industry favourability Q3 Pharmaceutical industry trustworthiness Favourability towards ABPI Trust in ABPI
Hospital/Seco
ndary Care Wales and
GP Doctor Nurse Pharmacist Other Under 25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55+ Under 25 25-44 44+ Male Female South East Midlands North South West Scotland Northen Ireland Unfamiliar Neither Familiar Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy
Total (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) () (A) (B) (A) (B) () (D) (E) (F) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) ()
Total Count 2 - - - - 2 - - - 1 1 - - 2 1 1 1 - 1 - - - - 1 1 - 1 1 - 1 1 - 1 1 - 1 1
Clinical Specialist - Diabetes Count 1 - - - - 1 - - - 1 - - - 1 - 1 1 - - - - - - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1
% 50% - - - - 50% - - - 100% - - - 50% - 100% 100% - - - - - - - 100% - - 100% - - 100% - - 100% - - 100%
Locum GP Count 1 - - - - 1 - - - - 1 - - 1 1 - - - 1 - - - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 -
% 50% - - - - 50% - - - - 100% - - 50% 100% - - - 100% - - - - 100% - - 100% - - 100% - - 100% - - 100% -
ComRes

Fieldwork 17th November 2016 - 8th December 2016

Page6




Q1 How familiar or unfamiliar are you with each of the following industries in the UK? - Pharmaceutical industry

Reputation of the Pharmaceutical Industry Among Healthcare Professionals

Base:All
S1 Please select your role: D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) Gender D2 Please indicate the SHA/country where your practice/hospital is located. Q1 Pharmaceutical industry familiarity Q2 Pharmaceutical industry favourability Q3 Pharmaceutical industry trustworthiness Favourability towards ABPI Trust in ABPI
Hospital/Seco
ndary Care Wales and
GP Doctor Nurse Pharmacist Other Under 25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55+ Under 25 25-44 44+ Male Female South East Midlands North South West Scotland Northen Ireland Unfamiliar Neither Familiar Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy

Total (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) () (A) (B) (A) (B) () (D) (E) (F) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) ()

Total Count 250 77 65 63 43 2 8 30 79 85 48 8 109 133 138 112 75 58 68 26 13 10 18 67 165 29 108 113 34 125 91 17 154 79 14 147 89

Familiar Count 165 52 39 35 38 (B C) 1 5 13 59 (B) 57 31 5 72 88 100 (B) 65 49 39 39 20 10 8 - - 165 9 65 (A) 91 (A B) 17 74 74 (A B) 11 95 59 10 90 65
% 66% 68% 60% 56% 88% 50% 63% 43% 75% 67% 65% 63% 66% 66% 72% 58% 65% 67% 57% 77% 77% 80% - - 100% 31% 60% 81% 50% 59% 81% 65% 62% 75% 71% 61% 73%

Neither Count 67 17 20 (D) 26 (D) 3 1 3 12 16 20 16 3 28 36 29 38 (A) 22 13 26 3 1 2 - 67 - 16 (B C) 32 19 14 (C) 38 15 4 46 17 2 46 19
% 27% 22% 31% 41% 7% 50% 38% 40% 20% 24% 33% 38% 26% 27% 21% 34% 29% 22% 38% 12% 8% 20% - 100% - 55% 30% 17% 41% 30% 16% 24% 30% 22% 14% 31% 21%

Unfamiliar Count 18 8 6 2 2 - - 5 4 8 1 - 9 9 9 9 4 6 3 3 2 - 18 - - 4 (C) 11 3 3 13 2 2 13 3 2 11 5

% 7% 10% 9% 3% 5% - - 17% 5% 9% 2% - 8% 7% 7% 8% 5% 10% 4% 12% 15% - 100% - - 14% 10% 3% 9% 10% 2% 12% 8% 4% 14% 7% 6%
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Q1 How familiar or unfamiliar are you with each of the following industries in the UK? - Pharmaceutical industry

Reputation of the Pharmaceutical Industry Among Healthcare Professionals

Base:All
S1 Please select your role: D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) Gender D2 Please indicate the SHA/country where your practice/hospital is located. Q1 Pharmaceutical industry familiarity Q2 Pharmaceutical industry favourability Q3 Pharmaceutical industry trustworthiness Favourability towards ABPI Trust in ABPI
Hospital/Seco
ndary Care Wales and
GP Doctor Nurse Pharmacist Other Under 25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55+ Under 25 25-44 44+ Male Female South East Midlands North South West Scotland Northen Ireland Unfamiliar Neither Familiar Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy
Total (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) () (A) (B) (A) (B) () (D) (E) (F) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) ()
Total Count 250 77 65 63 43 2 8 30 79 85 48 8 109 133 138 112 75 58 68 26 13 10 18 67 165 29 108 113 34 125 91 17 154 79 14 147 89
Mean 8 8 8 8 9 8 8 7 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 3 6 9 7 8 9 8 8 9 8 8 9 8 8 9
Median 9 9 8 8 9 8 9 7 9 8 9 9 9 8 9 8 8 9 8 9 9 9 3 7 9 7 8 9 8 8 9 9 8 9 9 8 9
Very familiar 10 Count 32 6 7 9 10 - 1 1 13 10 7 1 14 17 18 14 7 7 11 4 2 1 - - 32 - 10 22 (B) 3 11 18 3 14 15 5(B) 11 16 (B)
% 13% 8% 11% 14% 23% 13% 3% 16% 12% 15% 13% 13% 13% 13% 13% 9% 12% 16% 15% 15% 10% - - 19% - 9% 19% 9% 9% 20% 18% 9% 19% 36% 7% 18%
9 Count 38 12 9 7 10 - 1 2 14 13 8 1 16 21 24 14 15 11 7 2 3 - - - 38 - 13 25 (B) 2 16 20 3 20 15 - 21 17
% 15% 16% 14% 11% 23% - 13% 7% 18% 15% 17% 13% 15% 16% 17% 13% 20% 19% 10% 8% 23% - - - 23% - 12% 22% 6% 13% 22% 18% 13% 19% - 14% 19%
8 Count 59 22 15 10 12 - 3 6 23 16 11 3 29 27 44 (B) 15 15 16 12 9 3 4 - - 59 6 22 31 9 29 21 4 35 20 2 35 22
% 24% 29% 23% 16% 28% - 38% 20% 29% 19% 23% 38% 27% 20% 32% 13% 20% 28% 18% 35% 23% 40% - - 36% 21% 20% 27% 26% 23% 23% 24% 23% 25% 14% 24% 25%
7 Count 36 12 8 9 6 1 - 4 9 18 5 - 13 23 14 22 (A) 12 5 9 5 2 3 - - 36 3 20 13 3 18 15 1 26 9 3 23 10
% 14% 16% 12% 14% 14% 50% - 13% 11% 21% 10% 12% 17% 10% 20% 16% 9% 13% 19% 15% 30% - - 22% 10% 19% 12% 9% 14% 16% 6% 17% 11% 21% 16% 11%
6 Count 34 7 13 12 1 1 (D) - 8 9 13 4 - 17 17 17 17 12 8 11 1 1 1 - 34 - 9(C) 18 (C) 7 6 21 7 2 22 10 1 24 9
% 14% 9% 20% 19% 2% 50% - 27% 11% 15% 8% - 16% 13% 12% 15% 16% 14% 16% 4% 8% 10% - 51% - 31% 17% 6% 18% 17% 8% 12% 14% 13% 7% 16% 10%
Neither familiar nor unfamiliar 5 Count 27 9 7 11 - - 3 3 6 6 9 3(B) 9 15 9 18 (A) 8 4 13 1 - 1 - 27 - 7 (C) 12 8 8 (C) 14 5 2 21 4 1 20 6
% 11% 12% 11% 17% - - 38% 10% 8% 7% 19% 38% 8% 11% 7% 16% 11% 7% 19% 4% - 10% - 40% - 24% 11% 7% 24% 11% 5% 12% 14% 5% 7% 14% 7%
4 Count 6 1 - 3 2 - - 1 1 1 3 - 2 4 3 3 2 1 2 1 - - - 6 - - 2 4 - 3 3 - 3 3 - 2 4
% 2% 1% - 5% 5% - - 3% 1% 1% 6% - 2% 3% 2% 3% 3% 2% 3% 4% - - - 9% - - 2% 4% - 2% 3% - 2% 4% - 1% 4%
3 Count 8 3 4 - 1 - - 3 1 3 1 - 4 4 4 4 1 3 - 3 1 - 8 - - 2 4 2 2 5 1 2 4 2 1 5 2
% 3% 4% 6% - 2% - - 10% 1% 4% 2% - 4% 3% 3% 4% 1% 5% - 12% 8% - 44% - - 7% 4% 2% 6% 4% 1% 12% 3% 3% 7% 3% 2%
2 Count 5 3 1 1 - - - 1 1 3 - - 2 3 3 2 1 3 1 - - - 5 - - 1 4 - - 5 - - 4 1 1 2 2
% 2% 4% 2% 2% - - - 3% 1% 4% - - 2% 2% 2% 2% 1% 5% 1% - - - 28% - - 3% 4% - - 4% - - 3% 1% 7% 1% 2%
1 Count 2 1 - 1 - - - - 1 1 - - 1 1 1 1 - - 2 - - - 2 - - 1 - 1 1 - 1 - 2 - - 2 -
% 1% 1% - 2% - - - - 1% 1% - - 1% 1% 1% 1% - - 3% - - - 11% - - 3% - 1% 3% - 1% - 1% - - 1% -
Very unfamiliar 0 Count 3 1 1 - 1 - - 1 1 1 - - 2 1 1 2 2 - - - 1 - 3 - - - 3 - - 3 - - 3 - - 2 1
% 1% 1% 2% - 2% - - 3% 1% 1% - - 2% 1% 1% 2% 3% - - - 8% - 17% - - - 3% - - 2% - - 2% - - 1% 1%
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Q1 How familiar or unfamiliar are you with each of the following industries in the UK? - Consumer products industry

Reputation of the Pharmaceutical Industry Among Healthcare Professionals

Base:All
S1 Please select your role: D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) Gender D2 Please indicate the SHA/country where your practice/hospital is located. Q1 Pharmaceutical industry familiarity Q2 Pharmaceutical industry favourability Q3 Pharmaceutical industry trustworthiness Favourability towards ABPI Trust in ABPI
Hospital/Seco
ndary Care Wales and
GP Doctor Nurse Pharmacist Other Under 25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55+ Under 25 25-44 44+ Male Female South East Midlands North South West Scotland Northen Ireland Unfamiliar Neither Familiar Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy

Total (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) () (A) (B) (A) (B) () (D) (E) (F) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) ()

Total Count 250 77 65 63 43 2 8 30 79 85 48 8 109 133 138 112 75 58 68 26 13 10 18 67 165 29 108 113 34 125 91 17 154 79 14 147 89
Familiar Count 68 21 12 12 23 (ABC) - 3 9 30 (D) 15 11 3 39 (C) 26 42 26 23 17 18 5 3 2 - 5 63 (B) 1 21 46 (A B) 7 22 39 (B) 5 29 34 (B) 4 28 36 (B)
% 27% 27% 18% 19% 53% - 38% 30% 38% 18% 23% 38% 36% 20% 30% 23% 31% 29% 26% 19% 23% 20% - 7% 38% 3% 19% 41% 21% 18% 43% 29% 19% 43% 29% 19% 40%

Neither Count 120 36 31 38 (D) 14 1 4 12 33 44 27 4 45 71 67 53 29 30 34 13 7 7 2 39 (A) 79 (A) 16 58 46 15 69 36 6 83 31 5 77 38
% 48% 47% 48% 60% 33% 50% 50% 40% 42% 52% 56% 50% 41% 53% 49% 47% 39% 52% 50% 50% 54% 70% 11% 58% 48% 55% 54% 41% 44% 55% 40% 35% 54% 39% 36% 52% 43%

Unfamiliar Count 62 20 22 13 6 1 1 9 16 26 10 1 25 36 29 33 23 11 16 8 3 1 16 (B C) 23 (C) 23 12 (C) 29 21 12 34 16 6 42 14 5 42 15
% 25% 26% 34% 21% 14% 50% 13% 30% 20% 31% 21% 13% 23% 27% 21% 29% 31% 19% 24% 31% 23% 10% 89% 34% 14% 41% 27% 19% 35% 27% 18% 35% 27% 18% 36% 29% 17%

ComRes

Fieldwork 17th November 2016 - 8th December 2016
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Q1 How familiar or unfamiliar are you with each of the following industries in the UK? - Consumer products industry

Reputation of the Pharmaceutical Industry Among Healthcare Professionals

Base:All
S1 Please select your role: D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) Gender D2 Please indicate the SHA/country where your practice/hospital is located. Q1 Pharmaceutical industry familiarity Q2 Pharmaceutical industry favourability Q3 Pharmaceutical industry trustworthiness Favourability towards ABPI Trust in ABPI
Hospital/Seco
ndary Care Wales and
GP Doctor Nurse Pharmacist Other Under 25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55+ Under 25 25-44 44+ Male Female South East Midlands North South West Scotland Northen Ireland Unfamiliar Neither Familiar Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy

Total (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) () (A) (B) (A) (B) () (D) (E) (F) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) ()

Total Count 250 77 65 63 43 2 8 30 79 85 48 8 109 133 138 112 75 58 68 26 13 10 18 67 165 29 108 113 34 125 91 17 154 79 14 147 89

Mean 6 6 5 6 7 3 7 6 6 5 6 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 2 5 7 4 6 7 5 6 7 5 6 7 5 6 7

Median 6 6 6 6 8 3 7 6 6 6 6 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 7 2 6 7 5 6 7 6 6 7 6 6 7 6 6 7

Very familiar 10 Count 6 1 1 2 2 - 2(CD) - 1 1 2 2(BC) 1 3 4 2 1 1 3 - 1 - - 1 5 - 2 4 1 2 3 - 3 3 - 2 4
% 2% 1% 2% 3% 5% 25% - 1% 1% 4% 25% 1% 2% 3% 2% 1% 2% 4% - 8% - - 1% 3% - 2% 4% 3% 2% 3% - 2% 4% - 1% 4%

9 Count 11 2 3 4 2 - - - 5 5 1 - 5 6 5 6 5 1 2 3 - - - - 11 - 2 9 (B) 1 4 6 - 4 7 (B) - 5 6
% 4% 3% 5% 6% 5% - - - 6% 6% 2% - 5% 5% 4% 5% 7% 2% 3% 12% - - - - 7% - 2% 8% 3% 3% 7% - 3% 9% - 3% 7%

8 Count 29 13 3 4 9 (B) - - 5 15 (D) 3 6 - 20 (C) 9 20 9 11 9 6 - 2 1 - 2 27 (B) - 11 18 3 8 18 (B) 3 12 14 2 12 15
% 12% 17% 5% 6% 21% - - 17% 19% 4% 13% - 18% 7% 14% 8% 15% 16% 9% - 15% 10% - 3% 16% - 10% 16% 9% 6% 20% 18% 8% 18% 14% 8% 17%

7 Count 22 5 5 2 10 (A C) - 1 4 9 6 2 1 13 8 13 9 6 6 7 2 - 1 - 2 20 (B) 1 6 15 2 8 12 2 10 10 2 9 11
% 9% 6% 8% 3% 23% - 13% 13% 11% 7% 4% 12% 6% 9% 8% 8% 10% 10% 8% - 10% - 3% 12% 3% 6% 13% 6% 6% 13% 12% 6% 13% 14% 6% 12%

6 Count 33 10 9 11 3 - 1 1 8 15 8 1 9 23 20 13 4 9 13 1 2 4 (A) - 7 26 2 17 14 4 18 11 3 19 11 1 21 11
% 13% 13% 14% 17% 7% - 13% 3% 10% 18% 17% 13% 8% 17% 14% 12% 5% 16% 19% 4% 15% 40% - 10% 16% 7% 16% 12% 12% 14% 12% 18% 12% 14% 7% 14% 12%

Neither familiar nor unfamiliar 5 Count 62 18 14 23 7 - 1 6 17 21 17 1 23 38 29 33 19 16 16 6 3 2 - 26 (C) 36 11 31 20 8 39 (C) 15 1 46 15 3 42 17
% 25% 23% 22% 37% 16% - 13% 20% 22% 25% 35% 13% 21% 29% 21% 29% 25% 28% 24% 23% 23% 20% - 39% 22% 38% 29% 18% 24% 31% 16% 6% 30% 19% 21% 29% 19%

4 Count 25 8 8 4 4 1 2 5 8 8 2 2 13 10 18 7 6 5 5 6 2 1 2 6 17 3 10 12 3 12 10 2 18 5 1 14 10
% 10% 10% 12% 6% 9% 50% 25% 17% 10% 9% 4% 25% 12% 8% 13% 6% 8% 9% 7% 23% 15% 10% 11% 9% 10% 10% 9% 11% 9% 10% 11% 12% 12% 6% 7% 10% 11%

3 Count 12 5 3 3 1 - 1 1 5 3 2 1 6 5 6 6 2 1 4 5 (A B) - - 1 2 9 2 3 7 1 8 3 - 8 4 - 8 4
% 5% 6% 5% 5% 2% - 13% 3% 6% 4% 4% 13% 6% 4% 4% 5% 3% 2% 6% 19% - - 6% 3% 5% 7% 3% 6% 3% 6% 3% - 5% 5% - 5% 4%

2 Count 16 6 4 5 1 - - 4 5 5 2 - 9 7 4 12 (A) 5 5 3 1 1 1 5(C) 7(C) 4 3 10 3 4 (C) 11 (C) 1 2 10 4 2 10 4
% 6% 8% 6% 8% 2% - - 13% 6% 6% 4% - 8% 5% 3% 11% 7% 9% 4% 4% 8% 10% 28% 10% 2% 10% 9% 3% 12% 9% 1% 12% 6% 5% 14% 7% 4%

1 Count 15 2 11 (AC) 1 1 - - - 2 11 (C) 2 - 2 13 (B) 9 6 6 3 4 1 1 - 4 (C) 6 5 - 10 5 1 8 6 2 9 4 1 10 4
% 6% 3% 17% 2% 2% - - - 3% 13% 4% - 2% 10% 7% 5% 8% 5% 6% 4% 8% - 22% 9% 3% - 9% 4% 3% 6% 7% 12% 6% 5% 7% 7% 4%

Very unfamiliar 0 Count 19 7 4 4 3 1 - 4 4 7 4 - 8 11 10 9 10 2 5 1 1 - 6 (C) 8 (C) 5 7(BC) 6 6 6 7 6 2 15 2 2 14 3
% 8% 9% 6% 6% 7% 50% - 13% 5% 8% 8% - 7% 8% 7% 8% 13% 3% 7% 4% 8% - 33% 12% 3% 24% 6% 5% 18% 6% 7% 12% 10% 3% 14% 10% 3%
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Reputation of the Pharmaceutical Industry Among Healthcare Professionals

Q1 How familiar or unfamiliar are you with each of the following industries in the UK? - Food manufacturing industry
Base:All
S1 Please select your role: D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) Gender D2 Please indicate the SHA/country where your practice/hospital is located. Q1 Pharmaceutical industry familiarity Q2 Pharmaceutical industry favourability Q3 Pharmaceutical industry trustworthiness Favourability towards ABPI Trust in ABPI
Hospital/Seco
ndary Care Wales and
GP Doctor Nurse Pharmacist Other Under 25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55+ Under 25 25-44 44+ Male Female South East Midlands North South West Scotland Northen Ireland Unfamiliar Neither Familiar Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy
Total (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) () (A) (B) (A) (B) () (D) (E) (F) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) ()
Total Count 250 77 65 63 43 2 8 30 79 85 48 8 109 133 138 112 75 58 68 26 13 10 18 67 165 29 108 113 34 125 91 17 154 79 14 147 89
Familiar Count 59 16 10 15 18 (B) - 3 8 23 16 9 3 31 25 33 26 23 14 13 4 3 2 - 6 53 (B) 3 15 41 (A B) 5 25 29 3 27 29 (B) 2 24 33 (B)
% 24% 21% 15% 24% 42% - 38% 27% 29% 19% 19% 38% 28% 19% 24% 23% 31% 24% 19% 15% 23% 20% - 9% 32% 10% 14% 36% 15% 20% 32% 18% 18% 37% 14% 16% 37%
Neither Count 119 39 28 34 16 2 3 12 39 39 26 3 51 65 67 52 29 33 36 11 5 5 1 38 (A) 80 (A) 15 55 49 18 59 42 7 80 32 6 75 38
% 48% 51% 43% 54% 37% 100% 38% 40% 49% 46% 54% 38% 47% 49% 49% 46% 39% 57% 53% 42% 38% 50% 6% 57% 48% 52% 51% 43% 53% 47% 46% 41% 52% 41% 43% 51% 43%
Unfamiliar Count 72 22 27 14 9 - 2 10 17 30 13 2 27 43 38 34 23 11 19 11 5 3 17 (B C) 23 (C) 32 11 38 (C) 23 11 41 20 7 47 18 6 48 18
% 29% 29% 42% 22% 21% - 25% 33% 22% 35% 27% 25% 25% 32% 28% 30% 31% 19% 28% 42% 38% 30% 94% 34% 19% 38% 35% 20% 32% 33% 22% 41% 31% 23% 43% 33% 20%
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Q1 How familiar or unfamiliar are you with each of the following industries in the UK? - Food manufacturing industry

Reputation of the Pharmaceutical Industry Among Healthcare Professionals

Base:All
S1 Please select your role: D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) Gender D2 Please indicate the SHA/country where your practice/hospital is located. Q1 Pharmaceutical industry familiarity Q2 Pharmaceutical industry favourability Q3 Pharmaceutical industry trustworthiness Favourability towards ABPI Trust in ABPI
Hospital/Seco
ndary Care Wales and
GP Doctor Nurse Pharmacist Other Under 25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55+ Under 25 25-44 44+ Male Female South East Midlands North South West Scotland Northen Ireland Unfamiliar Neither Familiar Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy
Total (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) () (A) (B) (A) (B) () (D) (E) (F) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) ()
Total Count 250 77 65 63 43 2 8 30 79 85 48 8 109 133 138 112 75 58 68 26 13 10 18 67 165 29 108 113 34 125 91 17 154 79 14 147 89
Mean 6 6 5 6 6 7 7 5 6 5 6 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 6 2 5 6 5 5 7 5 5 6 5 5 6 5 5 6
Median 6 6 6 6 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 2 6 7 5 6 7 6 6 6 7 6 6 7 6 6
Very familiar 10 Count 9 2 1 5 1 - - 1 1 4 3 - 2 7 3 6 2 1 3 2 1 - - 1 8 - 3 6 - 5 4 - 3 6 (B) - 2 7 (B)
% 4% 3% 2% 8% 2% - 3% 1% 5% 6% 2% 5% 2% 5% 3% 2% 4% 8% 8% - - 1% 5% - 3% 5% - 4% 4% - 2% 8% - 1% 8%
9 Count 8 3 2 1 2 - 2 (D) - 4 2 - 2(BC) 4 2 4 4 5 1 2 - - - - - 8 - - 8 - 2 6 - 5 3 - 5 3
% 3% 4% 3% 2% 5% - 25% - 5% 2% - 25% 4% 2% 3% 4% 7% 2% 3% - - - - - 5% - - 7% - 2% 7% - 3% 4% - 3% 3%
8 Count 17 4 2 6 5 - 1 1 8 4 3 1 9 7 9 8 5 4 6 2 - - - 1 16 (B) 1 4 12 2 6 9 1 6 10 (B) - 5 12 (B)
% 7% 5% 3% 10% 12% - 13% 3% 10% 5% 6% 13% 8% 5% 7% 7% 7% 7% 9% 8% - - - 1% 10% 3% 4% 11% 6% 5% 10% 6% 4% 13% - 3% 13%
7 Count 25 7 5 3 10 (C) - - 6 10 6 3 - 16 (C) 9 17 8 11 8 2 - 2 2 - 4 21 2 8 15 3 12 10 2 13 10 2 12 11
% 10% 9% 8% 5% 23% - - 20% 13% 7% 6% - 15% 7% 12% 7% 15% 14% 3% - 15% 20% 6% 13% 7% 7% 13% 9% 10% 11% 12% 8% 13% 14% 8% 12%
6 Count 39 16 9 9 4 1 1 3 13 14 8 1 16 22 24 15 5 14 15 1 2 2 - 9 30 2 20 17 5 18 16 6 23 10 5(C) 25 9
% 16% 21% 14% 14% 9% 50% 13% 10% 16% 16% 17% 13% 15% 17% 17% 13% 7% 24% 22% 4% 15% 20% - 13% 18% 7% 19% 15% 15% 14% 18% 35% 15% 13% 36% 17% 10%
Neither familiar nor unfamiliar 5 Count 57 16 14 17 9 1 2 7 19 17 12 2 26 29 29 28 18 15 14 7 2 1 1 20 36 9 26 22 9 32 16 1 41 15 1 39 17
% 23% 21% 22% 27% 21% 50% 25% 23% 24% 20% 25% 25% 24% 22% 21% 25% 24% 26% 21% 27% 15% 10% 6% 30% 22% 31% 24% 19% 26% 26% 18% 6% 27% 19% 7% 27% 19%
4 Count 23 7 5 8 3 - - 2 7 8 6 - 9 14 14 9 6 4 7 3 1 2 - 9 14 4 9 10 4 9 10 - 16 7 - 11 12
% 9% 9% 8% 13% 7% - - 7% 9% 9% 13% - 8% 11% 10% 8% 8% 7% 10% 12% 8% 20% - 13% 8% 14% 8% 9% 12% 7% 11% - 10% 9% - 7% 13%
3 Count 17 7 5 3 2 - - 2 4 5 6 - 6 11 9 8 4 2 2 7(ABC) - 2 1 3 13 3 4 10 3 7 7 1 9 7 2 9 6
% 7% 9% 8% 5% 5% - - 7% 5% 6% 13% - 6% 8% 7% 7% 5% 3% 3% 27% - 20% 6% 4% 8% 10% 4% 9% 9% 6% 8% 6% 6% 9% 14% 6% 7%
2 Count 16 5 5 2 4 - 2 2 3 8 1 2 5 9 12 4 7 - 5 1 3 - 1 7 8 1 12 (C) 3 2 9 5 2 10 4 2 9 5
% 6% 6% 8% 3% 9% - 25% 7% 4% 9% 2% 25% 5% 7% 9% 4% 9% - 7% 4% 23% - 6% 10% 5% 3% 11% 3% 6% 7% 5% 12% 6% 5% 14% 6% 6%
1 Count 20 1 15(ACD) 3 1 - - 2 6 10 2 - 8 12 7 13 4 6 6 3 1 - 7(BC) 6 7 4 11 5 4 12 4 1 14 5 1 16 3
% 8% 1% 23% 5% 2% - - 7% 8% 12% 4% - 7% 9% 5% 12% 5% 10% 9% 12% 8% - 39% 9% 4% 14% 10% 4% 12% 10% 4% 6% 9% 6% 7% 11% 3%
Very unfamiliar 0 Count 19 9 2 6 2 - - 4 4 7 4 - 8 11 10 9 8 3 6 - 1 1 8 (B C) 7(C) 4 3 11 5 2 13 4 3(C) 14 2 1 14 4
% 8% 12% 3% 10% 5% - - 13% 5% 8% 8% - 7% 8% 7% 8% 11% 5% 9% - 8% 10% 44% 10% 2% 10% 10% 4% 6% 10% 4% 18% 9% 3% 7% 10% 4%
ComRes
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Q1 How familiar or unfamiliar are you with each of the following industries in the UK? - Banking industry

Reputation of the Pharmaceutical Industry Among Healthcare Professionals

Base:All
S1 Please select your role: D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) Gender D2 Please indicate the SHA/country where your practice/hospital is located. Q1 Pharmaceutical industry familiarity Q2 Pharmaceutical industry favourability Q3 Pharmaceutical industry trustworthiness Favourability towards ABPI Trust in ABPI
Hospital/Seco
ndary Care Wales and
GP Doctor Nurse Pharmacist Other Under 25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55+ Under 25 25-44 44+ Male Female South East Midlands North South West Scotland Northen Ireland Unfamiliar Neither Familiar Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy

Total (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) () (A) (B) (A) (B) () (D) (E) (F) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) ()

Total Count 250 77 65 63 43 2 8 30 79 85 48 8 109 133 138 112 75 58 68 26 13 10 18 67 165 29 108 113 34 125 91 17 154 79 14 147 89
Familiar Count 79 31 (C) 16 11 21 (C) - 2 9 27 24 17 2 36 41 52 (B) 27 31 19 16 7 4 2 2 6 71 (A B) 4 27 48 (A B) 10 27 42 (B) 7 41 31 5 36 38 (B)
% 32% 40% 25% 17% 49% - 25% 30% 34% 28% 35% 25% 33% 31% 38% 24% 41% 33% 24% 27% 31% 20% 11% 9% 43% 14% 25% 42% 29% 22% 46% 41% 27% 39% 36% 24% 43%

Neither Count 108 29 28 37 (D) 13 1 2 14 33 40 19 2 47 59 54 54 24 28 34 14 4 4 3 35 (A) 70 13 58 (C) 37 13 66 (C) 29 4 73 31 3 73 32
% 43% 38% 43% 59% 30% 50% 25% 47% 42% 47% 40% 25% 43% 44% 39% 48% 32% 48% 50% 54% 31% 40% 17% 52% 42% 45% 54% 33% 38% 53% 32% 24% 47% 39% 21% 50% 36%

Unfamiliar Count 63 17 21 15 9 1 4 7 19 21 12 4 26 33 32 31 20 11 18 5 5 4 13 (B Q) 26 (C) 24 12 23 28 11 32 20 6 40 17 6 38 19
% 25% 22% 32% 24% 21% 50% 50% 23% 24% 25% 25% 50% 24% 25% 23% 28% 27% 19% 26% 19% 38% 40% 72% 39% 15% 41% 21% 25% 32% 26% 22% 35% 26% 22% 43% 26% 21%

ComRes
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Q1 How familiar or unfamiliar are you with each of the following industries in the UK? - Banking industry

Reputation of the Pharmaceutical Industry Among Healthcare Professionals

Base:All
S1 Please select your role: D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) Gender D2 Please indicate the SHA/country where your practice/hospital is located. Q1 Pharmaceutical industry familiarity Q2 Pharmaceutical industry favourability Q3 Pharmaceutical industry trustworthiness Favourability towards ABPI Trust in ABPI
Hospital/Seco
ndary Care Wales and
GP Doctor Nurse Pharmacist Other Under 25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55+ Under 25 25-44 44+ Male Female South East Midlands North South West Scotland Northen Ireland Unfamiliar Neither Familiar Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy
Total (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) () (A) (B) (A) (B) () (D) (E) (F) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) ()
Total Count 250 77 65 63 43 2 8 30 79 85 48 8 109 133 138 112 75 58 68 26 13 10 18 67 165 29 108 113 34 125 91 17 154 79 14 147 89
Mean 6 6 6 6 7 5 5 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 3 5 7 5 6 7 6 6 7 6 6 7 6 6 7
Median 6 7 6 6 7 5 5 7 6 6 7 5 6 6 7 6 6 7 6 6 6 6 3 6 7 6 6 7 6 6 7 7 6 7 7 6 7
Very familiar 10 Count 8 4 - 3 1 - 1 - 2 2 3 1 2 5 5 3 1 2 4 - 1 - - - 8 - 2 6 - 2 6 - 4 4 - 3 5
% 3% 5% - 5% 2% 13% - 3% 2% 6% 13% 2% 4% 4% 3% 1% 3% 6% - 8% - - - 5% - 2% 5% - 2% 7% - 3% 5% - 2% 6%
9 Count 11 3 2 2 4 - - 2 4 4 1 - 6 5 6 5 6 2 3 - - - 1 - 10 - 2 9 (B) 1 4 6 2 4 5 1 5 5
% 4% 4% 3% 3% 9% - - 7% 5% 5% 2% - 6% 4% 4% 4% 8% 3% 4% - - - 6% - 6% - 2% 8% 3% 3% 7% 12% 3% 6% 7% 3% 6%
8 Count 28 8 7 4 9 - 1 3 12 6 6 1 15 12 20 8 13 8 2 3 2 - - 3 25 (B) 2 10 16 6 10 12 2 15 11 2 10 16 (B)
% 11% 10% 11% 6% 21% - 13% 10% 15% 7% 13% 13% 14% 9% 14% 7% 17% 14% 3% 12% 15% - - 4% 15% 7% 9% 14% 18% 8% 13% 12% 10% 14% 14% 7% 18%
7 Count 32 16 (C) 7 2 7 - - 4 9 12 7 - 13 19 21 11 11 7 7 4 1 2 1 3 28 (B) 2 13 17 3 11 18 3 18 11 2 18 12
% 13% 21% 11% 3% 16% - - 13% 11% 14% 15% - 12% 14% 15% 10% 15% 12% 10% 15% 8% 20% 6% 4% 7% 12% 15% 9% 9% 20% 18% 12% 14% 14% 12% 13%
6 Count 41 11 10 13 6 1 1 6 11 13 10 1 17 23 26 15 6 13 13 5 2 2 - 14 27 7 20 14 5 24 12 2 27 12 2 27 12
% 16% 14% 15% 21% 14% 50% 13% 20% 14% 15% 21% 13% 16% 17% 19% 13% 8% 22% 19% 19% 15% 20% - 21% 16% 24% 19% 12% 15% 19% 13% 12% 18% 15% 14% 18% 13%
Neither familiar nor unfamiliar 5 Count 49 11 13 20 5 - 1 7 15 18 8 1 22 26 20 29 (A) 13 12 16 6 1 1 1 18 30 4 28 17 7 33 (C) 9 2 33 14 1 34 14
% 20% 14% 20% 32% 12% - 13% 23% 19% 21% 17% 13% 20% 20% 14% 26% 17% 21% 24% 23% 8% 10% 6% 27% 18% 14% 26% 15% 21% 26% 10% 12% 21% 18% 7% 23% 16%
4 Count 18 7 5 4 2 - - 1 7 9 1 - 8 10 8 10 5 3 5 3 1 1 2 3 13 2 10 6 1 9 8 - 13 5 - 12 6
% 7% 9% 8% 6% 5% - - 3% 9% 11% 2% - 7% 8% 6% 9% 7% 5% 7% 12% 8% 10% 11% 4% 8% 7% 9% 5% 3% 7% 9% - 8% 6% - 8% 7%
3 Count 14 3 5 3 3 - - 3 4 4 3 - 7 7 7 7 5 2 2 2 2 1 1 6 7 2 4 8 2 7 5 2 7 5 1 7 6
% 6% 4% 8% 5% 7% - - 10% 5% 5% 6% - 6% 5% 5% 6% 7% 3% 3% 8% 15% 10% 6% 9% 4% 7% 4% 7% 6% 6% 5% 12% 5% 6% 7% 5% 7%
2 Count 21 7 7 4 2 1 1 1 9 6 4 1 10 10 10 11 7 4 6 1 2 1 3 9 9 3 8 10 3 12 6 2 12 7 4 (B) 10 7
% 8% 9% 11% 6% 5% 50% 13% 3% 11% 7% 8% 13% 9% 8% 7% 10% 9% 7% 9% 4% 15% 10% 17% 13% 5% 10% 7% 9% 9% 10% 7% 12% 8% 9% 29% 7% 8%
1 Count 11 3 6 1 1 - 2 (CE) - 1 7 1 2 (B) 1 8 7 4 2 3 4 1 - 1 4 (B C) 3 4 1 5 5 1 6 4 1 9 1 - 10 (C) 1
% 4% 4% 9% 2% 2% - 25% - 1% 8% 2% 25% 1% 6% 5% 4% 3% 5% 6% 4% - 10% 22% 4% 2% 3% 5% 4% 3% 5% 4% 6% 6% 1% - 7% 1%
Very unfamiliar 0 Count 17 4 3 7 3 - 1 3 5 4 4 1 8 8 8 9 6 2 6 1 1 1 5(C) 8 (C) 4 6 (B C) 6 5 5 7 5 1 12 4 1 11 5
% 7% 5% 5% 11% 7% - 13% 10% 6% 5% 8% 13% 7% 6% 6% 8% 8% 3% 9% 4% 8% 10% 28% 12% 2% 21% 6% 4% 15% 6% 5% 6% 8% 5% 7% 7% 6%
ComRes
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Q1 How familiar or unfamiliar are you with each of the following industries in the UK? - Energy industry

Reputation of the Pharmaceutical Industry Among Healthcare Professionals

Base:All
S1 Please select your role: D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) Gender D2 Please indicate the SHA/country where your practice/hospital is located. Q1 Pharmaceutical industry familiarity Q2 Pharmaceutical industry favourability Q3 Pharmaceutical industry trustworthiness Favourability towards ABPI Trust in ABPI
Hospital/Seco
ndary Care Wales and
GP Doctor Nurse Pharmacist Other Under 25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55+ Under 25 25-44 44+ Male Female South East Midlands North South West Scotland Northen Ireland Unfamiliar Neither Familiar Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy

Total (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) () (A) (B) (A) (B) () (D) (E) (F) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) ()

Total Count 250 77 65 63 43 2 8 30 79 85 48 8 109 133 138 112 75 58 68 26 13 10 18 67 165 29 108 113 34 125 91 17 154 79 14 147 89
Familiar Count 52 18 9 10 15 - 1 8 21 12 10 1 29 22 36 (B) 16 17 16 10 3 4 2 - 1 51 (B) - 15 37 (B) 4 20 28 (B) 2 27 23 2 22 28 (B)
% 21% 23% 14% 16% 35% - 13% 27% 27% 14% 21% 13% 27% 17% 26% 14% 23% 28% 15% 12% 31% 20% - 1% 31% - 14% 33% 12% 16% 31% 12% 18% 29% 14% 15% 31%

Neither Count 121 37 30 36 17 1 3 11 40 44 23 3 51 67 63 58 32 26 36 16 5 6 1 37 (A) 83 (A) 17 60 (C) 44 19 63 39 7 84 (C) 30 5 81 35
% 48% 48% 46% 57% 40% 50% 38% 37% 51% 52% 48% 38% 47% 50% 46% 52% 43% 45% 53% 62% 38% 60% 6% 55% 50% 59% 56% 39% 56% 50% 43% 41% 55% 38% 36% 55% 39%

Unfamiliar Count 77 22 26 17 11 1 4 11 18 29 15 4 29 44 39 38 26 16 22 7 4 2 17 (B C) 29 (C) 31 12 33 32 11 42 24 8 43 26 7 44 26
% 31% 29% 40% 27% 26% 50% 50% 37% 23% 34% 31% 50% 27% 33% 28% 34% 35% 28% 32% 27% 31% 20% 94% 43% 19% 41% 31% 28% 32% 34% 26% 47% 28% 33% 50% 30% 29%
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Q1 How familiar or unfamiliar are you with each of the following industries in the UK? - Energy industry

Reputation of the Pharmaceutical Industry Among Healthcare Professionals

Base:All
S1 Please select your role: D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) Gender D2 Please indicate the SHA/country where your practice/hospital is located. Q1 Pharmaceutical industry familiarity Q2 Pharmaceutical industry favourability Q3 Pharmaceutical industry trustworthiness Favourability towards ABPI Trust in ABPI
Hospital/Seco
ndary Care Wales and
GP Doctor Nurse Pharmacist Other Under 25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55+ Under 25 25-44 44+ Male Female South East Midlands North South West Scotland Northen Ireland Unfamiliar Neither Familiar Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy

Total (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) () (A) (B) (A) (B) () (D) (E) (F) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) ()

Total Count 250 77 65 63 43 2 8 30 79 85 48 8 109 133 138 112 75 58 68 26 13 10 18 67 165 29 108 113 34 125 91 17 154 79 14 147 89

Mean 6 6 5 6 6 4 5 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 5 6 5 6 6 6 2 4 6 4 5 6 5 5 6 5 5 6 5 5 6

Median 6 6 5 6 6 4 5 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 1 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 5 6 6

Very familiar 10 Count 6 1 - 4 1 - - 1 - 2 3 - 1 5 2 4 1 1 2 1 1 - - - 6 - 1 5 - 2 4 - 1 5 (B) - - 6
% 2% 1% - 6% 2% - - 3% - 2% 6% - 1% 4% 1% 4% 1% 2% 3% 4% 8% - - - 4% - 1% 4% - 2% 4% - 1% 6% - - 7%

9 Count 6 3 - 1 2 - - - 5 1 - - 5 1 4 2 3 1 2 - - - - - 6 - - 6 - 2 4 - 2 4 - 3 3
% 2% 4% - 2% 5% - - - 6% 1% - - 5% 1% 3% 2% 4% 2% 3% - - - - - 4% - - 5% - 2% 4% - 1% 5% - 2% 3%

8 Count 14 4 4 2 4 - 1 - 7 4 2 1 7 6 10 4 4 4 2 2 2 - - - 14 - 6 8 3 5 6 2 7 5 1 7 6
% 6% 5% 6% 3% 9% - 13% - 9% 5% 4% 13% 6% 5% 7% 4% 5% 7% 3% 8% 15% - - - 8% - 6% 7% 9% 4% 7% 12% 5% 6% 7% 5% 7%

7 Count 26 10 5 3 8 - - 7 (D) 9 5 5 - 16 10 20 (B) 6 9 10 4 - 1 2 - 1 25 (B) - 8 18 (B) 1 11 14 - 17 9 1 12 13
% 10% 13% 8% 5% 19% - - 23% 11% 6% 10% 15% 8% 14% 5% 12% 17% 6% - 8% 20% - 1% 15% - 7% 16% 3% 9% 15% - 11% 11% 7% 8% 15%

6 Count 34 14 7 8 5 - 2 4 10 11 7 2 14 18 17 17 6 9 11 5 1 2 - 6 28 2 19 13 3 15 16 2 21 11 1 22 11
% 14% 18% 11% 13% 12% - 25% 13% 13% 13% 15% 25% 13% 14% 12% 15% 8% 16% 16% 19% 8% 20% - 9% 17% 7% 18% 12% 9% 12% 18% 12% 14% 14% 7% 15% 12%

Neither familiar nor unfamiliar 5 Count 66 19 13 25 8 1 1 4 17 29 15 1 21 44 (B) 32 34 20 13 18 10 4 1 1 25 (A) 40 11 34 21 14 (C) 37 15 4 46 16 3 44 19
% 26% 25% 20% 40% 19% 50% 13% 13% 22% 34% 31% 13% 19% 33% 23% 30% 27% 22% 26% 38% 31% 10% 6% 37% 24% 38% 31% 19% 41% 30% 16% 24% 30% 20% 21% 30% 21%

4 Count 21 4 10 3 4 - - 3 13 4 1 - 16 (C) 5 14 7 6 4 7 1 - 3 - 6 15 4 7 10 2 11 8 1 17 3 1 15 5
% 8% 5% 15% 5% 9% - - 10% 16% 5% 2% - 15% 4% 10% 6% 8% 7% 10% 4% - 30% - 9% 9% 14% 6% 9% 6% 9% 9% 6% 11% 4% 7% 10% 6%

3 Count 20 8 4 5 3 - 2 3 4 5 6 2 7 11 10 10 4 5 7 3 1 - 1 6 13 4 6 10 4 9 7 3 7 10 2 8 10
% 8% 10% 6% 8% 7% - 25% 10% 5% 6% 13% 25% 6% 8% 7% 9% 5% 9% 10% 12% 8% - 6% 9% 8% 14% 6% 9% 12% 7% 8% 18% 5% 13% 14% 5% 11%

2 Count 11 3 4 3 1 - - 2 3 5 1 - 5 6 7 4 6 2 1 - 1 1 1 6 4 - 7 4 - 7 4 1 7 3 1 7 3
% 4% 4% 6% 5% 2% - - 7% 4% 6% 2% - 5% 5% 5% 4% 8% 3% 1% - 8% 10% 6% 9% 2% - 6% 4% - 6% 4% 6% 5% 4% 7% 5% 3%

1 Count 21 2 14 (A D) 3 1 1(AD) - 3 4 10 4 - 7 14 7 14 (A) 7 4 6 3 1 - 5(C) 8 8 2 10 9 1 14 6 1 14 6 1 16 4
% 8% 3% 22% 5% 2% 50% - 10% 5% 12% 8% - 6% 11% 5% 13% 9% 7% 9% 12% 8% - 28% 12% 5% 7% 9% 8% 3% 11% 7% 6% 9% 8% 7% 11% 4%

Very unfamiliar 0 Count 25 9 4 6 6 - 2 3 7 9 4 2 10 13 15 10 9 5 8 1 1 1 10 (B C) 9(C) 6 6 10 9 6 12 7 3 15 7 3 13 9
% 10% 12% 6% 10% 14% - 25% 10% 9% 11% 8% 25% 9% 10% 11% 9% 12% 9% 12% 4% 8% 10% 56% 13% 4% 21% 9% 8% 18% 10% 8% 18% 10% 9% 21% 9% 10%
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Q1 How familiar or unfamiliar are you with each of the following industries in the UK? - Tobacco industry

Reputation of the Pharmaceutical Industry Among Healthcare Professionals

Base:All
S1 Please select your role: D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) Gender D2 Please indicate the SHA/country where your practice/hospital is located. Q1 Pharmaceutical industry familiarity Q2 Pharmaceutical industry favourability Q3 Pharmaceutical industry trustworthiness Favourability towards ABPI Trust in ABPI
Hospital/Seco
ndary Care Wales and
GP Doctor Nurse Pharmacist Other Under 25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55+ Under 25 25-44 44+ Male Female South East Midlands North South West Scotland Northen Ireland Unfamiliar Neither Familiar Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy

Total (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) () (A) (B) (A) (B) () (D) (E) (F) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) ()

Total Count 250 77 65 63 43 2 8 30 79 85 48 8 109 133 138 112 75 58 68 26 13 10 18 67 165 29 108 113 34 125 91 17 154 79 14 147 89
Familiar Count 46 16 5 11 14 (B) - 2 5 17 13 9 2 22 22 27 19 17 11 12 3 2 1 - 2 44 (B) 2 16 28 5 17 24 3 19 24 (B) 1 19 26 (B)
% 18% 21% 8% 17% 33% - 25% 17% 22% 15% 19% 25% 20% 17% 20% 17% 23% 19% 18% 12% 15% 10% - 3% 27% 7% 15% 25% 15% 14% 26% 18% 12% 30% 7% 13% 29%

Neither Count 99 29 22 34 14 - 3 9 34 35 18 3 43 53 52 47 25 30 24 13 4 3 1 29 (A) 69 (A) 10 44 45 13 55 31 6 64 29 3 60 36
% 40% 38% 34% 54% 33% - 38% 30% 43% 41% 38% 38% 39% 40% 38% 42% 33% 52% 35% 50% 31% 30% 6% 43% 42% 34% 41% 40% 38% 44% 34% 35% 42% 37% 21% 41% 40%

Unfamiliar Count 105 32 38 (C) 18 15 2 3 16 28 37 21 3 44 58 59 46 33 17 32 10 7 6 17 (B C) 36 (C) 52 17 48 40 16 53 36 8 71 26 10 (C) 68 (C) 27
% 42% 42% 58% 29% 35% 100% 38% 53% 35% 44% 44% 38% 40% 44% 43% 41% 44% 29% 47% 38% 54% 60% 94% 54% 32% 59% 44% 35% 47% 42% 40% 47% 46% 33% 71% 46% 30%
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Q1 How familiar or unfamiliar are you with each of the following industries in the UK? - Tobacco industry

Reputation of the Pharmaceutical Industry Among Healthcare Professionals

Base:All
S1 Please select your role: D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) Gender D2 Please indicate the SHA/country where your practice/hospital is located. Q1 Pharmaceutical industry familiarity Q2 Pharmaceutical industry favourability Q3 Pharmaceutical industry trustworthiness Favourability towards ABPI Trust in ABPI
Hospital/Seco
ndary Care Wales and
GP Doctor Nurse Pharmacist Other Under 25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55+ Under 25 25-44 44+ Male Female South East Midlands North South West Scotland Northen Ireland Unfamiliar Neither Familiar Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy

Total (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) () (A) (B) (A) (B) () (D) (E) (F) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) ()

Total Count 250 77 65 63 43 2 8 30 79 85 48 8 109 133 138 112 75 58 68 26 13 10 18 67 165 29 108 113 34 125 91 17 154 79 14 147 89

Mean 5 5 4 5 6 1 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 2 4 6 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 6 3 5 6

Median 6 5 3 6 6 1 6 4 6 6 5 6 6 5 5 6 6 6 5 6 4 3 1 4 6 4 5 6 5 6 6 5 5 6 3 5 6

Very familiar 10 Count 7 1 1 3 2 - 1 2 1 1 2 1 3 3 3 4 1 1 4 - 1 - - - 7 - 1 6 1 3 3 - 3 4 - 2 5
% 3% 1% 2% 5% 5% - 13% 7% 1% 1% 4% 13% 3% 2% 2% 4% 1% 2% 6% - 8% - - - 4% - 1% 5% 3% 2% 3% - 2% 5% - 1% 6%

9 Count 9 3 2 2 2 - - - 4 5 - - 4 5 6 3 5 2 1 1 - - - - 9 - 2 7 - 4 5 - 4 5 - 5 4
% 4% 4% 3% 3% 5% - - - 5% 6% - - 4% 4% 4% 3% 7% 3% 1% 4% - - - - 5% - 2% 6% - 3% 5% - 3% 6% - 3% 4%
8 Count 11 6 - 2 3 - - 2 4 1 4 - 6 5 6 5 7 2 2 - - - - - 11 - 4 7 1 2 8 (B) - 4 7 (B) - 3 8 (B)
% 4% 8% - 3% 7% - - 7% 5% 1% 8% - 6% 4% 4% 4% 9% 3% 3% - - - - - 7% - 4% 6% 3% 2% 9% - 3% 9% - 2% 9%

7 Count 19 6 2 4 7 - 1 1 8 6 3 1 9 9 12 7 4 6 5 2 1 1 - 2 17 2 9 8 3 8 8 3 8 8 1 9 9
% 8% 8% 3% 6% 16% - 13% 3% 10% 7% 6% 8% 7% 9% 6% 5% 10% 7% 8% 8% 10% - 3% 10% 7% 8% 7% 9% 6% 9% 18% 5% 10% 7% 6% 10%

6 Count 24 8 6 6 4 - 1 3 8 7 5 1 11 12 17 7 8 5 7 2 1 1 - 3 21 - 13 11 2 13 9 1 14 9 1 14 9
% 10% 10% 9% 10% 9% - 13% 10% 10% 8% 10% 13% 10% 9% 12% 6% 11% 9% 10% 8% 8% 10% - 4% 13% - 12% 10% 6% 10% 10% 6% 9% 11% 7% 10% 10%

Neither familiar nor unfamiliar 5 Count 57 14 11 23 9 - 1 6 18 24 8 1 24 32 23 34 (A) 14 19 12 9 2 1 1 23 (A) 33 9 24 24 9 33 15 4 40 13 2 38 17
% 23% 18% 17% 37% 21% - 13% 20% 23% 28% 17% 13% 22% 24% 17% 30% 19% 33% 18% 35% 15% 10% 6% 34% 20% 31% 22% 21% 26% 26% 16% 24% 26% 16% 14% 26% 19%

4 Count 18 7 5 5 1 - 1 - 8 4 5 1 8 9 12 6 3 6 5 2 1 1 - 3 15 1 7 10 2 9 7 1 10 7 - 8 10
% 7% 9% 8% 8% 2% - 13% - 10% 5% 10% 13% 7% 7% 9% 5% 4% 10% 7% 8% 8% 10% - 4% 9% 3% 6% 9% 6% 7% 8% 6% 6% 9% - 5% 11%

3 Count 15 6 4 3 2 - - 3 3 5 4 - 6 9 10 5 5 2 4 2 2 - - 6 9 3 6 6 2 8 5 1 11 3 1 10 4
% 6% 8% 6% 5% 5% - - 10% 4% 6% 8% - 6% 7% 7% 4% 7% 3% 6% 8% 15% - - 9% 5% 10% 6% 5% 6% 6% 5% 6% 7% 4% 7% 7% 4%

2 Count 19 6 8 2 3 - 1 4 5 6 3 1 9 9 12 7 6 2 7 1 1 2 3 5 11 1 12 6 1 16 (C) 2 3 12 4 3(C) 14 2
% 8% 8% 12% 3% 7% - 13% 13% 6% 7% 6% 13% 8% 7% 9% 6% 8% 3% 10% 4% 8% 20% 17% 7% 7% 3% 11% 5% 3% 13% 2% 18% 8% 5% 21% 10% 2%

1 Count 23 6 10 2 5 - - 3 5 11 4 - 8 15 10 13 8 4 5 3 2 1 4 6 13 2 11 10 3 10 10 1 15 7 2 15 6
% 9% 8% 15% 3% 12% - - 10% 6% 13% 8% - 7% 11% 7% 12% 11% 7% 7% 12% 15% 10% 22% 9% 8% 7% 10% 9% 9% 8% 11% 6% 10% 9% 14% 10% 7%

Very unfamiliar 0 Count 48 14 16 11 5 2 2 6 15 15 10 2 21 25 27 21 14 9 16 4 2 3 10 (C) 19 (C) 19 11 (C) 19 18 10 19 19 3 33 12 4 29 15
% 19% 18% 25% 17% 12% 100% 25% 20% 19% 18% 21% 25% 19% 19% 20% 19% 19% 16% 24% 15% 15% 30% 56% 28% 12% 38% 18% 16% 29% 15% 21% 18% 21% 15% 29% 20% 17%
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Q1 How familiar or unfamiliar are you with each of the following industries in the UK? - Medical devices industry

Reputation of the Pharmaceutical Industry Among Healthcare Professionals

Base:All
S1 Please select your role: D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) Gender D2 Please indicate the SHA/country where your practice/hospital is located. Q1 Pharmaceutical industry familiarity Q2 Pharmaceutical industry favourability Q3 Pharmaceutical industry trustworthiness Favourability towards ABPI Trust in ABPI
Hospital/Seco
ndary Care Wales and
GP Doctor Nurse Pharmacist Other Under 25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55+ Under 25 25-44 44+ Male Female South East Midlands North South West Scotland Northen Ireland Unfamiliar Neither Familiar Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy
Total (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) () (A) (B) (A) (B) () (D) (E) (F) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) ()
Total Count 250 77 65 63 43 2 8 30 79 85 48 8 109 133 138 112 75 58 68 26 13 10 18 67 165 29 108 113 34 125 91 17 154 79 14 147 89
Familiar Count 123 29 34 29 31 (A Q) - 4 15 43 40 21 4 58 61 76 (B) 47 33 33 34 13 4 6 - 10 113 (B) 5 41 77 (A B) 12 51 60 (A B) 8 59 56 (B) 5 55 63 (A B)
% 49% 38% 52% 46% 72% - 50% 50% 54% 47% 44% 50% 53% 46% 55% 42% 44% 57% 50% 50% 31% 60% - 15% 68% 17% 38% 68% 35% 41% 66% 47% 38% 71% 36% 37% 71%
Neither Count 96 38 (D) 20 30 (D) 6 2 3 9 30 32 22 3 39 54 48 48 32 16 27 10 7 4 5 44 (A C) 47 13 52 (C) 31 13 58 (C) 25 5 72 (C) 19 6 71 (C) 19
% 38% 49% 31% 48% 14% 100% 38% 30% 38% 38% 46% 38% 36% 41% 35% 43% 43% 28% 40% 38% 54% 40% 28% 66% 28% 45% 48% 27% 38% 46% 27% 29% 47% 24% 43% 48% 21%
Unfamiliar Count 31 10 11 4 6 - 1 6 6 13 5 1 12 18 14 17 10 9 7 3 2 - 13 (B Q) 13 (C) 5 11 (B C) 15 (C) 5 9 (C) 16 6 4 (C) 23 4 3 21 7
% 12% 13% 17% 6% 14% - 13% 20% 8% 15% 10% 13% 11% 14% 10% 15% 13% 16% 10% 12% 15% - 72% 19% 3% 38% 14% 4% 26% 13% 7% 24% 15% 5% 21% 14% 8%
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Q1 How familiar or unfamiliar are you with each of the following industries in the UK? - Medical devices industry

Reputation of the Pharmaceutical Industry Among Healthcare Professionals

Base:All
S1 Please select your role: D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) Gender D2 Please indicate the SHA/country where your practice/hospital is located. Q1 Pharmaceutical industry familiarity Q2 Pharmaceutical industry favourability Q3 Pharmaceutical industry trustworthiness Favourability towards ABPI Trust in ABPI
Hospital/Seco
ndary Care Wales and
GP Doctor Nurse Pharmacist Other Under 25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55+ Under 25 25-44 44+ Male Female South East Midlands North South West Scotland Northen Ireland Unfamiliar Neither Familiar Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy
Total (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) () (A) (B) (A) (B) () (D) (E) (F) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) ()
Total Count 250 77 65 63 43 2 8 30 79 85 48 8 109 133 138 112 75 58 68 26 13 10 18 67 165 29 108 113 34 125 91 17 154 79 14 147 89
Mean 7 7 7 8 8 6 8 7 8 7 7 8 7 7 7 7 7 8 7 7 7 8 3 6 8 5 7 8 6 7 8 6 7 8 7 7 8
Median 7 7 8 7 8 6 7 8 8 7 7 7 8 7 8 7 7 8 8 8 7 8 3 6 8 6 7 9 7 7 8 7 7 8 7 7 8
Very familiar 10 Count 17 2 3 7 5 - 2 2 5 4 4 2 7 8 9 8 3 4 7 1 1 1 - 2 15 - 4 13 (B) 2 5 10 - 6 11 (B) 1 5 11 (B)
% 7% 3% 5% 11% 12% 25% 7% 6% 5% 8% 25% 6% 6% 7% 7% 4% 7% 10% 4% 8% 10% - 3% 9% - 4% 12% 6% 4% 11% - 4% 14% 7% 3% 12%
9 Count 26 4 8 7 7 - 1 3 10 8 4 1 13 14 12 9 7 6 2 2 - - 2 24 (B) - 3 23 (B) 3 6 17 (B) 2 10 14 (B) 2 12 12
% 10% 5% 12% 11% 16% - 13% 10% 13% 9% 8% 13% 12% 9% 10% 11% 12% 12% 9% 8% 15% - - 3% 15% - 3% 20% 9% 5% 19% 12% 6% 18% 14% 8% 13%
8 Count 33 6 11 7 9 - - 6 13 9 5 - 19 14 21 12 7 14 8 3 - 1 - 2 31 (B) - 12 21 1 17 15 1 18 14 2 12 19 (B)
% 13% 8% 17% 11% 21% - - 20% 16% 11% 10% - 17% 11% 15% 11% 9% 24% 12% 12% - 10% - 3% 19% - 11% 19% 3% 14% 16% 6% 12% 18% 14% 8% 21%
7 Count 47 17 12 8 10 - 1 4 15 19 8 1 19 27 32 (B) 15 14 8 13 7 1 4 - 4 43 (B) 5 22 20 6 23 18 5 25 17 - 26 21
% 19% 22% 18% 13% 23% - 13% 13% 19% 22% 17% 13% 17% 20% 23% 13% 19% 14% 19% 27% 8% 40% - 6% 26% 17% 20% 18% 18% 18% 20% 29% 16% 22% - 18% 24%
6 Count 42 14 10 14 3 1 - 6 14 15 7 - 20 22 21 21 10 13 12 3 4 - 1 16 25 6 19 17 6 24 12 3 29 10 2 31 9
% 17% 18% 15% 22% 7% 50% - 20% 18% 18% 15% - 18% 17% 15% 19% 13% 22% 18% 12% 31% - 6% 24% 15% 21% 18% 15% 18% 19% 13% 18% 19% 13% 14% 21% 10%
Neither familiar nor unfamiliar 5 Count 40 16 8 14 2 - 3 2 11 13 11 3 13 24 16 24 (A) 17 3 10 6 - 4 (B) 2 21 (C) 17 6 23 11 5 26 9 2 29 9 4 27 9
% 16% 21% 12% 22% 5% - 38% 7% 14% 15% 23% 38% 12% 18% 12% 21% 23% 5% 15% 23% - 40% 11% 31% 10% 21% 21% 10% 15% 21% 10% 12% 19% 11% 29% 18% 10%
4 Count 14 8 2 2 1 1(BCD) - 1 5 4 4 - 6 8 11 3 5 - 5 1 3 - 2 7 5 1 10 3 2 8 4 - 14 - - 13 (C) 1
% 6% 10% 3% 3% 2% 50% - 3% 6% 5% 8% - 6% 6% 8% 3% 7% - 7% 4% 23% - 11% 10% 3% 3% 9% 3% 6% 6% 4% - 9% - - 9% 1%
3 Count 6 1 3 - 2 - - 1 3 1 1 - 4 2 3 3 2 3 1 - - - 2(C) 2 2 2 3 1 2 3 1 - 4 2 - 4 2
% 2% 1% 5% - 5% - - 3% 4% 1% 2% - 4% 2% 2% 3% 3% 5% 1% - - - 11% 3% 1% 7% 3% 1% 6% 2% 1% - 3% 3% - 3% 2%
2 Count 7 2 3 2 - - 1 2 - 3 1 1 2 4 3 4 2 3 1 1 - - 4 (B C) 2 1 2 3 2 1 4 2 2 5 - 2 (B) 3 2
% 3% 3% 5% 3% - - 13% 7% - 4% 2% 13% 2% 3% 2% 4% 3% 5% 1% 4% - - 22% 3% 1% 7% 3% 2% 3% 3% 2% 12% 3% - 14% 2% 2%
1 Count 8 2 4 - 2 - - 1 - 6 1 - 1 7 3 5 2 2 1 2 1 - 4 (B C) 2 2 1 5 2 1 5 2 - 7 1 - 7 1
% 3% 3% 6% - 5% - - 3% - 7% 2% - 1% 5% 2% 4% 3% 3% 1% 8% 8% - 22% 3% 1% 3% 5% 2% 3% 4% 2% - 5% 1% - 5% 1%
Very unfamiliar 0 Count 10 5 1 2 2 - - 2 3 3 2 - 5 5 5 5 4 1 4 - 1 - 3 7 - 6 (B) 4 - 5(B C) 4 1 2 7 1 1 7 2
% 4% 6% 2% 3% 5% - - 7% 4% 4% 4% - 5% 4% 4% 4% 5% 2% 6% - 8% - 17% 10% - 21% 4% - 15% 3% 1% 12% 5% 1% 7% 5% 2%
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Reputation of the Pharmaceutical Industry Among Healthcare Professionals

Q1 How familiar or unfamiliar are you with each of the following industries in the UK? - Summary Tables

QT. How fammar or uniamiliar are you with each of the following ingustries m the UK? Nets
Very Neither
unfamiliar familiar nor Very familiar

Total 0 1 2 3 4 unfamiliar 5 6 7 8 9 10 Unfamiliar (0-3) Neither (4-6) Familiar (7-10) Mean

Pharmaceutical industry 250 3 2 5 8 6 27 34 36 59 38 32 18 67 165 8
100% 1% 1% 2% 3% 2% 11% 14% 14% 24% 15% 13% 7% 27% 66%

Medical devices industry 250 10 8 7 6 14 40 42 47 33 26 17 31 96 123 7
100% 4% 3% 3% 2% 6% 16% 17% 19% 13% 10% 7% 12% 38% 49%

Banking industry 250 17 11 21 14 18 49 41 32 28 11 8 63 108 79 6
100% 7% 4% 8% 6% 7% 20% 16% 13% 11% 4% 3% 25% 43% 32%

Consumer products industry 250 19 15 16 12 25 62 33 22 29 11 6 62 120 68 6
100% 8% 6% 6% 5% 10% 25% 13% 9% 12% 4% 2% 25% 48% 27%

Food manufacturing industry 250 19 20 16 17 23 57 39 25 17 8 9 72 119 59 6
100% 8% 8% 6% 7% 9% 23% 16% 10% 7% 3% 4% 29% 48% 24%

Energy industry 250 25 21 11 20 21 66 34 26 14 6 6 77 121 52 6
100% 10% 8% 4% 8% 8% 26% 14% 10% 6% 2% 2% 31% 48% 21%

Tobacco industry 250 48 23 19 15 18 57 24 19 11 9 7 105 99 46 5
100% 19% 9% 8% 6% 7% 23% 10% 8% 4% 4% 3% 42% 40% 18%
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Q2 How favourable or unfavourable are your impressions of each of the following industries in the UK? - Consumer products industry

Reputation of the Pharmaceutical Industry Among Healthcare Professionals

Base:All
S1 Please select your role: D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) Gender D2 Please indicate the SHA/country where your practice/hospital is located. Q1 Pharmaceutical industry familiarity Q2 Pharmaceutical industry favourability Q3 Pharmaceutical industry trustworthiness Favourability towards ABPI Trust in ABPI
Hospital/Seco
ndary Care Wales and
GP Doctor Nurse Pharmacist Other Under 25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55+ Under 25 25-44 44+ Male Female South East Midlands North South West Scotland Northen Ireland Unfamiliar Neither Familiar Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy
Total (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) () (A) (B) (A) (B) () (D) (E) (F) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) ()
Total Count 250 77 65 63 43 2 8 30 79 85 48 8 109 133 138 112 75 58 68 26 13 10 18 67 165 29 108 113 34 125 91 17 154 79 14 147 89
Favourable Count 78 20 20 13 25 (ABC) - 5 (D) 15 (D) 29 (D) 13 16 5(C) 44 (C) 29 49 29 27 20 23 3 3 2 1 12 65 (A B) 3 14 61 (A B) 5 20 53 (A B) 3 38 37 (B) 4 35 39 (B)
% 31% 26% 31% 21% 58% - 63% 50% 37% 15% 33% 63% 40% 22% 36% 26% 36% 34% 34% 12% 23% 20% 6% 18% 39% 10% 13% 54% 15% 16% 58% 18% 25% 47% 29% 24% 44%
Neither Count 151 51 (D) 38 45 (D) 15 2 1 13 44 65 (A B C) 28 1 57 93 (A B) 76 75 40 33 41 20 10 7 14 46 91 15 87 (A C) 49 18 98 (A C) 35 10 101 40 7 98 46
% 60% 66% 58% 71% 35% 100% 13% 43% 56% 76% 58% 13% 52% 70% 55% 67% 53% 57% 60% 77% 77% 70% 78% 69% 55% 52% 81% 43% 53% 78% 38% 59% 66% 51% 50% 67% 52%
Unfavourable Count 21 6 7 5 3 - 2 2 6 7 4 2 8 11 13 8 8 5 4 3 - 1 3 9 9 11 (B C) 7 3 11 (B C) 7 3 4 (C) 15 2 3 14 4
% 8% 8% 11% 8% 7% - 25% 7% 8% 8% 8% 25% 7% 8% 9% 7% 11% 9% 6% 12% - 10% 17% 13% 5% 38% 6% 3% 32% 6% 3% 24% 10% 3% 21% 10% 4%
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Q2 How favourable or unfavourable are your impressions of each of the following industries in the UK? - Consumer products industry

Reputation of the Pharmaceutical Industry Among Healthcare Professionals

Base:All
S1 Please select your role: D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) Gender D2 Please indicate the SHA/country where your practice/hospital is located. Q1 Pharmaceutical industry familiarity Q2 Pharmaceutical industry favourability Q3 Pharmaceutical industry trustworthiness Favourability towards ABPI Trust in ABPI
Hospital/Seco
ndary Care Wales and
GP Doctor Nurse Pharmacist Other Under 25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55+ Under 25 25-44 44+ Male Female South East Midlands North South West Scotland Northen Ireland Unfamiliar Neither Familiar Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy

Total (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) () (A) (B) (A) (B) () (D) (E) (F) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) ()

Total Count 250 77 65 63 43 2 8 30 79 85 48 8 109 133 138 112 75 58 68 26 13 10 18 67 165 29 108 113 34 125 91 17 154 79 14 147 89

Mean 7 7 6 6 7 7 8 7 7 6 7 8 7 6 7 7 7 7 7 6 7 6 6 6 7 5 6 8 6 6 8 6 6 7 6 6 7

Median 6 7 6 6 8 7 8 8 7 6 7 8 7 6 7 6 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 6 7 6 6 8 6 6 8 6 6 7 7 6 7

Very favourable 10 Count 4 2 - 1 1 - 1 - 1 1 1 1(B) 1 2 3 1 2 1 1 - - - - - 4 - - 4 - - 4 - 2 2 - 1 3
% 2% 3% - 2% 2% 13% - 1% 1% 2% 13% 1% 2% 2% 1% 3% 2% 1% - - - - - 2% - - 4% - - 4% - 1% 3% - 1% 3%
9 Count 9 2 - 1 6 (C) - - 2 5 1 1 - 7(C) 2 6 3 5 2 2 - - - - - 9 - 1 8 (B) 1 - 8 - 3 6 (B) - 2 7 (B)
% 4% 3% - 2% 14% - - 7% 6% 1% 2% - 6% 2% 4% 3% 7% 3% 3% - - - - - 5% - 1% 7% 3% - 9% - 2% 8% - 1% 8%

8 Count 24 6 5 5 8 - 2 2 10 4 6 2 12 10 16 8 5 7 9 - 2 1 - 4 20 - 3 21 (B) 1 6 17 (B) 1 12 11 1 11 12
% 10% 8% 8% 8% 19% - 25% 7% 13% 5% 13% 25% 11% 8% 12% 7% 7% 12% 13% - 15% 10% - 6% 12% - 3% 19% 3% 5% 19% 6% 8% 14% 7% 7% 13%

7 Count 41 10 15 6 10 - 2 11 (D) 13 7 8 2 24 15 24 17 15 10 11 3 1 1 1 8 32 3 10 28 (B) 3 14 24 (B) 2 21 18 3 21 17
% 16% 13% 23% 10% 23% - 25% 37% 16% 8% 17% 22% 11% 17% 15% 20% 17% 16% 12% 8% 10% 6% 12% 19% 10% 9% 25% 9% 11% 26% 12% 14% 23% 21% 14% 19%

6 Count 42 23 (D) 8 8 2 1 1 4 15 13 9 1 19 22 28 14 12 10 12 5 2 1 3 12 27 5 23 14 7 25 10 2 26 14 3 24 15
% 17% 30% 12% 13% 5% 50% 13% 13% 19% 15% 19% 13% 17% 17% 20% 13% 16% 17% 18% 19% 15% 10% 17% 18% 16% 17% 21% 12% 21% 20% 11% 12% 17% 18% 21% 16% 17%

Neither favourable nor unfavourable 5 Count 94 22 27 34 (A D) 10 1 - 8 23 47 (B C) 16 - 31 63 (B) 39 55 (A) 27 21 23 14 5 4 10 27 57 8 54 (C) 32 8 63 (A C) 23 5 65 24 3 62 29
% 38% 29% 42% 54% 23% 50% - 27% 29% 55% 33% - 28% 47% 28% 49% 36% 36% 34% 54% 38% 40% 56% 40% 35% 28% 50% 28% 24% 50% 25% 29% 42% 30% 21% 42% 33%

4 Count 15 6 3 3 3 - - 1 6 5 3 - 7 8 9 6 1 2 6 1 3(A) 2 (A) 1 7 7 2 10 3 3 10 2 3(C) 10 2 1 12 2
% 6% 8% 5% 5% 7% - - 3% 8% 6% 6% - 6% 6% 7% 5% 1% 3% 9% 4% 23% 20% 6% 10% 4% 7% 9% 3% 9% 8% 2% 18% 6% 3% 7% 8% 2%

3 Count 11 3 3 4 1 - 2 1 3 4 1 2(BC) 4 5 6 5 3 3 2 2 - 1 3(C) 3 5 4 (C) 5 2 5(B C) 4 2 2 7 2 1 7 3
% 4% 4% 5% 6% 2% - 25% 3% 4% 5% 2% 25% 4% 4% 4% 4% 4% 5% 3% 8% - 10% 17% 4% 3% 14% 5% 2% 15% 3% 2% 12% 5% 3% 7% 5% 3%

2 Count 8 3 4 1 - - - - 3 3 2 - 3 5 5 3 3 2 2 1 - - - 5(C) 3 5(B C) 2 1 5 (B) 3 - 1 7 - 1 6 1
% 3% 4% 6% 2% - - - - 4% 4% 4% - 3% 4% 4% 3% 4% 3% 3% 4% - - - 7% 2% 17% 2% 1% 15% 2% - 6% 5% - 7% 4% 1%

1 Count - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

% - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Very unfavourable 0 Count 2 - - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - 1 1 2 - 2 - - - - - - 1 1 2 - - 1 - 1 1 1 - 1(B) 1 -

% 1% - - - 5% - - 3% - - 2% - 1% 1% 1% - 3% - - - - - - 1% 1% 7% - - 3% - 1% 6% 1% - 7% 1% -
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Q2 How favourable or unfavourable are your impressions of each of the following industries in the UK? - Food manufacturing industry

Reputation of the Pharmaceutical Industry Among Healthcare Professionals

Base:All
S1 Please select your role: D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) Gender D2 Please indicate the SHA/country where your practice/hospital is located. Q1 Pharmaceutical industry familiarity Q2 Pharmaceutical industry favourability Q3 Pharmaceutical industry trustworthiness Favourability towards ABPI Trust in ABPI
Hospital/Seco
ndary Care Wales and
GP Doctor Nurse Pharmacist Other Under 25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55+ Under 25 25-44 44+ Male Female South East Midlands North South West Scotland Northen Ireland Unfamiliar Neither Familiar Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy
Total (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) () (A) (B) (A) (B) () (D) (E) (F) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) ()
Total Count 250 77 65 63 43 2 8 30 79 85 48 8 109 133 138 112 75 58 68 26 13 10 18 67 165 29 108 113 34 125 91 17 154 79 14 147 89
Favourable Count 74 26 15 16 17 - 3 9 28 (D) 13 21 (D) 3 37 34 49 (B) 25 22 20 22 6 2 2 2 10 62 (B) 3 16 55 (A B) 5 18 51 (A B) 2 37 35 (A B) 2 34 38 (B)
% 30% 34% 23% 25% 40% - 38% 30% 35% 15% 44% 38% 34% 26% 36% 22% 29% 34% 32% 23% 15% 20% 11% 15% 38% 10% 15% 49% 15% 14% 56% 12% 24% 44% 14% 23% 43%
Neither Count 144 41 42 38 23 - 1 19 44 58 (A) 22 1 63 (A) 80 (A) 74 70 43 31 37 17 8 8 13 43 88 13 80 (A C) 51 14 95 (A Q) 35 9 95 40 11 86 47
% 58% 53% 65% 60% 53% - 13% 63% 56% 68% 46% 13% 58% 60% 54% 63% 57% 53% 54% 65% 62% 80% 72% 64% 53% 45% 74% 45% 41% 76% 38% 53% 62% 51% 79% 59% 53%
Unfavourable Count 32 10 8 9 3 2 4 (B CE) 2 7 14 5 4 (B C) 9 19 15 17 10 7 9 3 3 - 3 14 (C) 15 13 (B C) 12 7 15 (B C) 12 5 6 (C) 22 4 1 27 (C) 4
% 13% 13% 12% 14% 7% 100% 50% 7% 9% 16% 10% 50% 8% 14% 11% 15% 13% 12% 13% 12% 23% - 17% 21% 9% 45% 11% 6% 44% 10% 5% 35% 14% 5% 7% 18% 4%
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Q2 How favourable or unfavourable are your impressions of each of the following industries in the UK? - Food manufacturing industry

Reputation of the Pharmaceutical Industry Among Healthcare Professionals

Base:All
S1 Please select your role: D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) Gender D2 Please indicate the SHA/country where your practice/hospital is located. Q1 Pharmaceutical industry familiarity Q2 Pharmaceutical industry favourability Q3 Pharmaceutical industry trustworthiness Favourability towards ABPI Trust in ABPI
Hospital/Seco
ndary Care Wales and
GP Doctor Nurse Pharmacist Other Under 25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55+ Under 25 25-44 44+ Male Female South East Midlands North South West Scotland Northen Ireland Unfamiliar Neither Familiar Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy
Total (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) () (A) (B) (A) (B) () (D) (E) (F) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) ()
Total Count 250 77 65 63 43 2 8 30 79 85 48 8 109 133 138 112 75 58 68 26 13 10 18 67 165 29 108 113 34 125 91 17 154 79 14 147 89
Mean 7 7 6 6 7 4 6 6 7 6 7 6 7 6 7 6 6 7 7 6 6 7 6 6 7 5 6 7 5 6 8 5 6 7 6 6 7
Median 6 7 6 6 7 4 5 6 7 6 7 5 7 6 7 6 6 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 5 6 7 5 6 8 6 6 7 7 6 7
Very favourable 10 Count 2 1 - - 1 - 1 - - - 1 1(C) - 1 2 - - 1 1 - - - - - 2 - - 2 - - 2 - 2 - - 1 1
% 1% 1% - - 2% - 13% - - - 2% 13% - 1% 1% - - 2% 1% - - - - - 1% - - 2% - - 2% - 1% - - 1% 1%
9 Count 7 3 1 1 2 - - - 4 2 1 - 4 3 6 1 4 2 1 - - - - - 7 - - 7 - 1 6 (B) - 1 6 (B) - - 7
% 3% 4% 2% 2% 5% - - - 5% 2% 2% - 4% 2% 4% 1% 5% 3% 1% - - - - - 4% - - 6% - 1% 7% - 1% 8% - - 8%
8 Count 28 11 4 4 9 - - 3 12 (D) 2 11 (D) - 15 13 21 (B) 7 6 8 11 2 - 1 - 1 27 (B) - 4 24 (B) - 3 25 (B) 1 8 19 (B) 1 8 19 (B)
% 11% 14% 6% 6% 21% - - 10% 15% 2% 23% - 14% 10% 15% 6% 8% 14% 16% 8% - 10% - 1% 16% - 4% 21% - 2% 27% 6% 5% 24% 7% 5% 21%
7 Count 37 11 10 11 5 - 2 6 12 9 8 2 18 17 20 17 12 9 9 4 2 1 2 9 26 3 12 22 5 14 18 1 26 10 1 25 11
% 15% 14% 15% 17% 12% - 25% 20% 15% 11% 17% 17% 13% 14% 15% 16% 16% 13% 15% 15% 10% 11% 13% 16% 10% 11% 19% 15% 11% 20% 6% 17% 13% 7% 17% 12%
6 Count 42 15 9 12 6 - - 5 15 16 6 - 20 22 22 20 11 12 11 3 3 2 3 9 30 2 17 23 5 22 15 2 23 17 5 19 18
% 17% 19% 14% 19% 14% - - 17% 19% 19% 13% - 18% 17% 16% 18% 15% 21% 16% 12% 23% 20% 17% 13% 18% 7% 16% 20% 15% 18% 16% 12% 15% 22% 36% 13% 20%
Neither favourable nor unfavourable 5 Count 75 20 24 20 11 - 1 8 23 32 11 1 31 43 38 37 23 11 19 12 4 6 8 26 41 9 48 (C) 18 4 55 (A C) 16 5 56 (C) 14 4 52 19
% 30% 26% 37% 32% 26% - 13% 27% 29% 38% 23% 13% 28% 32% 28% 33% 31% 19% 28% 46% 31% 60% 44% 39% 25% 31% 44% 16% 12% 44% 18% 29% 36% 18% 29% 35% 21%
4 Count 27 6 9 6 6 - - 6 6 10 5 - 12 15 14 13 9 8 7 2 1 - 2 8 17 2 15 10 5 18 (C) 4 2 16 9 2 15 10
% 11% 8% 14% 10% 14% - - 20% 8% 12% 10% - 11% 11% 10% 12% 12% 14% 10% 8% 8% - 11% 12% 10% 7% 14% 9% 15% 14% 4% 12% 10% 11% 14% 10% 11%
3 Count 21 8 6 5 1 1 (D) 4(BCDE) 1 6 7 3 4 (B C) 7 10 10 11 5 6 5 3 2 - 2 9 10 7 (C) 9 5 10 (B C) 8 3 2 16 3 - 18 (C) 3
% 8% 10% 9% 8% 2% 50% 50% 3% 8% 8% 6% 50% 6% 8% 7% 10% 7% 10% 7% 12% 15% - 11% 13% 6% 24% 8% 4% 29% 6% 3% 12% 10% 4% - 12% 3%
2 Count 7 2 1 3 - 1(AB) - - - 5 2 - - 7 2 5 4 1 2 - - - - 4 3 4 (B C) 2 1 4 (B C) 2 1 2 4 1 - 6 1
% 3% 3% 2% 5% - 50% - - - 6% 4% - - 5% 1% 4% 5% 2% 3% - - - - 6% 2% 14% 2% 1% 12% 2% 1% 12% 3% 1% - 4% 1%
1 Count 2 - - 1 1 - - - 1 1 - - 1 1 1 1 - - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 1 1 - 1 1 - - 2 - - 2 -
% 1% - - 2% 2% - - - 1% 1% - - 1% 1% 1% 1% - - 1% - 8% - 6% - 1% 3% 1% - 3% 1% - - 1% - - 1% -
Very unfavourable 0 Count 2 - 1 - 1 - - 1 - 1 - - 1 1 2 - 1 - 1 - - - - 1 1 1 - 1 - 1 1 2 - - 1(B) 1 -
% 1% - 2% - 2% - - 3% - 1% - - 1% 1% 1% - 1% - 1% - - - - 1% 1% 3% - 1% - 1% 1% 12% - - 7% 1% -
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Q2 How favourable or unfavourable are your impressions of each of the following industries in the UK? - Banking industry

Reputation of the Pharmaceutical Industry Among Healthcare Professionals

Base:All
S1 Please select your role: D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) Gender D2 Please indicate the SHA/country where your practice/hospital is located. Q1 Pharmaceutical industry familiarity Q2 Pharmaceutical industry favourability Q3 Pharmaceutical industry trustworthiness Favourability towards ABPI Trust in ABPI
Hospital/Seco
ndary Care Wales and
GP Doctor Nurse Pharmacist Other Under 25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55+ Under 25 25-44 44+ Male Female South East Midlands North South West Scotland Northen Ireland Unfamiliar Neither Familiar Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy

Total (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) () (A) (B) (A) (B) () (D) (E) (F) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) ()

Total Count 250 77 65 63 43 2 8 30 79 85 48 8 109 133 138 112 75 58 68 26 13 10 18 67 165 29 108 113 34 125 91 17 154 79 14 147 89
Favourable Count 46 12 8 11 15 (B) - 4 (D) 5 17 6 14 (D) 4 (C) 22 20 28 18 15 9 20 2 - - 1 6 39 (B) 1 4 41 (A B) 1 9 36 (A B) 3 17 26 (B) 2 12 32 (B)

% 18% 16% 12% 17% 35% - 50% 17% 22% 7% 29% 50% 20% 15% 20% 16% 20% 16% 29% 8% - - 6% 9% 24% 3% 4% 36% 3% 7% 40% 18% 11% 33% 14% 8% 36%

Neither Count 117 32 35 33 16 1 2 16 31 43 25 2 47 68 59 58 35 26 27 15 9 5 8 34 75 7 64 (A C) 46 11 72 (A C) 34 10 75 32 5 77 35

% 47% 42% 54% 52% 37% 50% 25% 53% 39% 51% 52% 25% 43% 51% 43% 52% 47% 45% 40% 58% 69% 50% 44% 51% 45% 24% 59% 41% 32% 58% 37% 59% 49% 41% 36% 52% 39%

Unfavourable Count 87 33 22 19 12 1 2 9 31 36 9 2 40 45 51 36 25 23 21 9 4 5 9 27 51 21 (B Q) 40 26 22 (B Q) 44 21 4 62 21 7 58 22
% 35% 43% 34% 30% 28% 50% 25% 30% 39% 42% 19% 25% 37% 34% 37% 32% 33% 40% 31% 35% 31% 50% 50% 40% 31% 72% 37% 23% 65% 35% 23% 24% 40% 27% 50% 39% 25%
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Q2 How favourable or unfavourable are your impressions of each of the following industries in the UK? - Banking industry

Reputation of the Pharmaceutical Industry Among Healthcare Professionals

Base:All
S1 Please select your role: D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) Gender D2 Please indicate the SHA/country where your practice/hospital is located. Q1 Pharmaceutical industry familiarity Q2 Pharmaceutical industry favourability Q3 Pharmaceutical industry trustworthiness Favourability towards ABPI Trust in ABPI
Hospital/Seco
ndary Care Wales and
GP Doctor Nurse Pharmacist Other Under 25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55+ Under 25 25-44 44+ Male Female South East Midlands North South West Scotland Northen Ireland Unfamiliar Neither Familiar Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy
Total (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) () (A) (B) (A) (B) () (D) (E) (F) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) ()
Total Count 250 77 65 63 43 2 8 30 79 85 48 8 109 133 138 112 75 58 68 26 13 10 18 67 165 29 108 113 34 125 91 17 154 79 14 147 89
Mean 5 5 5 5 6 5 7 5 5 5 6 7 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 4 4 5 6 3 5 6 3 5 6 5 5 6 4 5 6
Median 6 5 6 6 6 5 8 6 6 5 6 8 6 5 5 6 6 6 5 6 6 4 5 5 6 3 5 6 3 5 7 6 5 6 4 5 6
Very favourable 10 Count 5 2 1 - 2 - 2 (CE) - 2 - 1 2(BC) 2 1 4 1 1 1 3 - - - - - 5 - - 5 - - 5 - 3 2 - 1 4 (B)
% 2% 3% 2% - 5% 25% - 3% - 2% 25% 2% 1% 3% 1% 1% 2% 4% - - - - - 3% - - 4% - - 5% - 2% 3% - 1% 4%
9 Count 8 2 1 2 3 - - - 4 2 2 - 4 4 4 4 3 2 3 - - - - - 8 - - 8 - - 8 - 2 6 (B) - 1 7 (B)
% 3% 3% 2% 3% 7% - - - 5% 2% 4% - 4% 3% 3% 4% 4% 3% 4% - - - - - 5% - - 7% - - 9% - 1% 8% - 1% 8%
8 Count 10 3 - 2 5 - - 3 4 - 3 - 7 3 7 3 5 3 2 - - - 1 - 9 - 1 9 (B) - 3 7 1 2 7 (B) - 2 8 (B)
% 4% 4% - 3% 12% - - 10% 5% - 6% - 6% 2% 5% 3% 7% 5% 3% - - - 6% - 5% - 1% 8% - 2% 8% 6% 1% 9% - 1% 9%
7 Count 23 5 6 7 5 - 2 2 7 4 8 2 9 12 13 10 6 3 12 2 - - - 6 17 1 3 19 (B) 1 6 16 (B) 2 10 11 2 8 13 (B)
% 9% 6% 9% 11% 12% - 25% 7% 9% 5% 17% 8% 9% 9% 9% 8% 5% 18% 8% - - - 9% 10% 3% 3% 17% 3% 5% 18% 12% 6% 14% 14% 5% 15%
6 Count 25 8 8 4 5 - 1 4 9 8 3 1 13 11 17 8 7 8 3 5 2 - 1 4 20 2 9 14 3 11 11 4 12 9 1 15 9
% 10% 10% 12% 6% 12% - 13% 13% 11% 9% 6% 13% 12% 8% 12% 7% 9% 14% 4% 19% 15% - 6% 6% 12% 7% 8% 12% 9% 9% 12% 24% 8% 11% 7% 10% 10%
Neither favourable nor unfavourable 5 Count 56 10 20 19 6 1 1 10 14 21 10 1 24 31 20 36 (A) 18 14 8 8 6 (C) 2 7 17 32 2 32 (A) 22 4 37 15 3 40 13 2 39 15
% 22% 13% 31% 30% 14% 50% 13% 33% 18% 25% 21% 13% 22% 23% 14% 32% 24% 24% 12% 31% 46% 20% 39% 25% 19% 7% 30% 19% 12% 30% 16% 18% 26% 16% 14% 27% 17%
4 Count 36 14 7 10 5 - - 2 8 14 12 - 10 26 (B) 22 14 10 4 16 2 1 3 - 13 23 3 23 (C) 10 4 24 8 3 23 10 2 23 11
% 14% 18% 11% 16% 12% - - 7% 10% 16% 25% - 9% 20% 16% 13% 13% 7% 24% 8% 8% 30% - 19% 14% 10% 21% 9% 12% 19% 9% 18% 15% 13% 14% 16% 12%
3 Count 21 8 6 5 1 1 (D) - 1 5 13 2 - 6 15 13 8 6 7 6 1 1 - 2 4 15 - 12 9 - 16 5 - 15 6 - 13 8
% 8% 10% 9% 8% 2% 50% - 3% 6% 15% 4% - 6% 11% 9% 7% 8% 12% 9% 4% 8% - 11% 6% 9% - 11% 8% - 13% 5% - 10% 8% - 9% 9%
2 Count 26 9 7 8 2 - - 2 9 11 4 - 11 15 17 9 6 11 4 2 1 2 3 11 12 7(C) 13 6 7 13 6 - 18 8 3 16 7
% 10% 12% 11% 13% 5% - - 7% 11% 13% 8% - 10% 11% 12% 8% 8% 19% 6% 8% 8% 20% 17% 16% 7% 24% 12% 5% 21% 10% 7% - 12% 10% 21% 11% 8%
1 Count 18 8 4 3 3 - - 1 10 5 2 - 11 7 8 10 5 3 5 3 2 - - 4 14 5 7 6 5 10 3 1 14 3 2 14 2
% 7% 10% 6% 5% 7% - - 3% 13% 6% 4% - 10% 5% 6% 9% 7% 5% 7% 12% 15% - - 6% 8% 17% 6% 5% 15% 8% 3% 6% 9% 4% 14% 10% 2%
Very unfavourable 0 Count 22 8 5 3 6 - 2 5 7 7 1 2 12 8 13 9 8 2 6 3 - 3(B) 4 (C) 8 10 9(BC) 8 5 10 (B C) 5 7 3 15 4 2 15 5
% 9% 10% 8% 5% 14% - 25% 17% 9% 8% 2% 25% 11% 6% 9% 8% 11% 3% 9% 12% - 30% 22% 12% 6% 31% 7% 4% 29% 4% 8% 18% 10% 5% 14% 10% 6%
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Q2 How favourable or unfavourable are your impressions of each of the following industries in the UK? - Energy industry

Reputation of the Pharmaceutical Industry Among Healthcare Professionals

Base:All
S1 Please select your role: D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) Gender D2 Please indicate the SHA/country where your practice/hospital is located. Q1 Pharmaceutical industry familiarity Q2 Pharmaceutical industry favourability Q3 Pharmaceutical industry trustworthiness Favourability towards ABPI Trust in ABPI
Hospital/Seco
ndary Care Wales and
GP Doctor Nurse Pharmacist Other Under 25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55+ Under 25 25-44 44+ Male Female South East Midlands North South West Scotland Northen Ireland Unfamiliar Neither Familiar Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy

Total (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) () (A) (B) (A) (B) () (D) (E) (F) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) ()

Total Count 250 77 65 63 43 2 8 30 79 85 48 8 109 133 138 112 75 58 68 26 13 10 18 67 165 29 108 113 34 125 91 17 154 79 14 147 89
Favourable Count 44 13 5 10 16 (B) - 3 4 18 10 9 3 22 19 26 18 18 10 12 1 2 1 1 6 37 1 6 37 (A B) 2 10 32 (A B) - 17 27 (B) 1 13 30 (B)

% 18% 17% 8% 16% 37% - 38% 13% 23% 12% 19% 38% 20% 14% 19% 16% 24% 17% 18% 4% 15% 10% 6% 9% 22% 3% 6% 33% 6% 8% 35% - 11% 34% 7% 9% 34%

Neither Count 152 47 43 41 19 2 3 19 44 54 32 3 63 86 84 68 39 38 40 19 8 8 13 40 99 12 75 (A) 65 16 88 (A C) 48 10 99 43 8 95 49

% 61% 61% 66% 65% 44% 100% 38% 63% 56% 64% 67% 38% 58% 65% 61% 61% 52% 66% 59% 73% 62% 80% 72% 60% 60% 41% 69% 58% 47% 70% 53% 59% 64% 54% 57% 65% 55%

Unfavourable Count 54 17 17 12 8 - 2 7 17 21 7 2 24 28 28 26 18 10 16 6 3 1 4 21 29 16 (B C) 27 (C) 11 16 (B C) 27 11 7(C) 38 9 5(C) 39 (C) 10
% 22% 22% 26% 19% 19% - 25% 23% 22% 25% 15% 25% 22% 21% 20% 23% 24% 17% 24% 23% 23% 10% 22% 31% 18% 55% 25% 10% 47% 22% 12% 41% 25% 11% 36% 27% 11%
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Q2 How favourable or unfavourable are your impressions of each of the following industries in the UK? - Energy industry

Reputation of the Pharmaceutical Industry Among Healthcare Professionals

Base:All
S1 Please select your role: D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) Gender D2 Please indicate the SHA/country where your practice/hospital is located. Q1 Pharmaceutical industry familiarity Q2 Pharmaceutical industry favourability Q3 Pharmaceutical industry trustworthiness Favourability towards ABPI Trust in ABPI
Hospital/Seco
ndary Care Wales and
GP Doctor Nurse Pharmacist Other Under 25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55+ Under 25 25-44 44+ Male Female South East Midlands North South West Scotland Northen Ireland Unfamiliar Neither Familiar Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy
Total (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) () (A) (B) (A) (B) () (D) (E) (F) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) ()
Total Count 250 77 65 63 43 2 8 30 79 85 48 8 109 133 138 112 75 58 68 26 13 10 18 67 165 29 108 113 34 125 91 17 154 79 14 147 89
Mean 6 6 5 6 6 6 7 6 6 6 6 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 6 4 5 7 5 6 7 5 6 7 5 5 7
Median 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 6 6 6 6 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 6 4 6 6 5 6 6 5 6 6 5 6 6
Very favourable 10 Count 3 2 - - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 1(BC) 1 1 3 - 1 1 1 - - - - - 3 - - 3 - - 3 - 2 1 - 1 2
% 1% 3% - - 2% 13% - 1% - 2% 13% 1% 1% 2% - 1% 2% 1% - - - - - 2% - - 3% - - 3% - 1% 1% - 1% 2%
9 Count 4 1 1 1 1 - - 1 1 1 1 - 2 2 3 1 3 - 1 - - - - - 4 - - 4 - - 4 - - 4 - - 4
% 2% 1% 2% 2% 2% - - 3% 1% 1% 2% - 2% 2% 2% 1% 4% - 1% - - - - - 2% - - 4% - - 4% - - 5% - - 4%
8 Count 18 3 2 3 10 (ABC) - 2 (D) 2 10 (D) 1 3 2(C) 12 (C) 4 10 8 6 5 7 - - - - 3 15 1 2 15 (B) 1 4 13 (B) - 8 10 (B) 1 5 12 (B)
% 7% 4% 3% 5% 23% - 25% 7% 13% 1% 6% 25% 11% 3% 7% 7% 8% 9% 10% - - - - 4% 9% 3% 2% 13% 3% 3% 14% - 5% 13% 7% 3% 13%
7 Count 19 7 2 6 4 - - 1 6 8 4 - 7 12 10 9 8 4 3 1 2 1 1 3 15 - 4 15 (B) 1 6 12 - 7 12 (B) - 7 12 (B)
% 8% 9% 3% 10% 9% - - 3% 8% 9% 8% 6% 9% 7% 8% 11% 7% 4% 4% 15% 10% 6% 4% 9% - 4% 13% 3% 5% 13% - 5% 15% - 5% 13%
6 Count 32 8 11 8 5 - 1 5 11 7 8 1 16 15 18 14 4 12 11 4 1 - 2 5 25 1 12 19 2 18 12 2 18 12 1 18 13
% 13% 10% 17% 13% 12% - 13% 17% 14% 8% 17% 13% 15% 11% 13% 13% 5% 21% 16% 15% 8% - 11% 7% 15% 3% 11% 17% 6% 14% 13% 12% 12% 15% 7% 12% 15%
Neither favourable nor unfavourable 5 Count 76 22 21 24 8 1 1 8 21 32 14 1 29 46 38 38 23 14 17 11 5 6 5 21 50 7 42 (C) 27 10 43 23 4 49 23 3 49 24
% 30% 29% 32% 38% 19% 50% 13% 27% 27% 38% 29% 13% 27% 35% 28% 34% 31% 24% 25% 42% 38% 60% 28% 31% 30% 24% 39% 24% 29% 34% 25% 24% 32% 29% 21% 33% 27%
4 Count 44 17 11 9 6 1 1 6 12 15 10 1 18 25 28 16 12 12 12 4 2 2 6 14 24 4 21 19 4 27 13 4 32 8 4 28 12
% 18% 22% 17% 14% 14% 50% 13% 20% 15% 18% 21% 13% 17% 19% 20% 14% 16% 21% 18% 15% 15% 20% 33% 21% 15% 14% 19% 17% 12% 22% 14% 24% 21% 10% 29% 19% 13%
3 Count 22 7 5 7 3 - 1 4 5 9 3 1 9 12 9 13 6 5 4 4 2 1 1 7 14 3 13 6 4 12 6 4 (C) 14 4 1 15 6
% 9% 9% 8% 11% 7% - 13% 13% 6% 11% 6% 13% 8% 9% 7% 12% 8% 9% 6% 15% 15% 10% 6% 10% 8% 10% 12% 5% 12% 10% 7% 24% 9% 5% 7% 10% 7%
2 Count 22 6 10 4 2 - - 2 7 10 3 - 9 13 11 11 7 4 9 1 1 - - 11 (C) 11 8(BC) 10 4 7(C) 13 2 2 17 3 3(C) 16 3
% 9% 8% 15% 6% 5% - - 7% 9% 12% 6% - 8% 10% 8% 10% 9% 7% 13% 4% 8% - - 16% 7% 28% 9% 4% 21% 10% 2% 12% 11% 4% 21% 11% 3%
1 Count 4 2 1 1 - - - - 3 1 - - 3 1 3 1 1 - 2 1 - - 2(C) 1 1 3(B) 1 - 2 1 1 - 4 - - 4 -
% 2% 3% 2% 2% - - - - 4% 1% - - 3% 1% 2% 1% 1% - 3% 4% - - 11% 1% 1% 10% 1% - 6% 1% 1% - 3% - - 3% -
Very unfavourable 0 Count 6 2 1 - 3 - 1 1 2 1 1 1 3 2 5 1 4 1 1 - - - 1 2 3 2 3 1 3(B) 1 2 1 3 2 1 4 1
% 2% 3% 2% - 7% - 13% 3% 3% 1% 2% 13% 3% 2% 4% 1% 5% 2% 1% - - - 6% 3% 2% 7% 3% 1% 9% 1% 2% 6% 2% 3% 7% 3% 1%
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Q2 How favourable or unfavourable are your impressions of each of the following industries in the UK? - Tobacco industry

Reputation of the Pharmaceutical Industry Among Healthcare Professionals

Base:All
S1 Please select your role: D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) Gender D2 Please indicate the SHA/country where your practice/hospital is located. Q1 Pharmaceutical industry familiarity Q2 Pharmaceutical industry favourability Q3 Pharmaceutical industry trustworthiness Favourability towards ABPI Trust in ABPI
Hospital/Seco
ndary Care Wales and
GP Doctor Nurse Pharmacist Other Under 25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55+ Under 25 25-44 44+ Male Female South East Midlands North South West Scotland Northen Ireland Unfamiliar Neither Familiar Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy

Total (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) () (A) (B) (A) (B) () (D) (E) (F) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) ()

Total Count 250 77 65 63 43 2 8 30 79 85 48 8 109 133 138 112 75 58 68 26 13 10 18 67 165 29 108 113 34 125 91 17 154 79 14 147 89
Favourable Count 15 2 3 2 8(AC) - - 4 (D) 9 (D) 1 1 - 13 (C) 2 8 7 10 2 3 - - - - 2 13 - - 15 1 - 14 - 3 12 (B) - 2 13 (B)
% 6% 3% 5% 3% 19% - - 13% 11% 1% 2% - 12% 2% 6% 6% 13% 3% 4% - - - - 3% 8% - - 13% 3% - 15% - 2% 15% - 1% 15%

Neither Count 50 12 13 16 9 - 1 7 16 14 12 1 23 26 27 23 13 14 12 6 4 1 5 10 35 1 25 (A) 24 2 25 23 (A) 1 30 19 3 26 21
% 20% 16% 20% 25% 21% - 13% 23% 20% 16% 25% 13% 21% 20% 20% 21% 17% 24% 18% 23% 31% 10% 28% 15% 21% 3% 23% 21% 6% 20% 25% 6% 19% 24% 21% 18% 24%

Unfavourable Count 185 63 49 45 26 2 7 19 54 70 35 7 73 105 103 82 52 42 53 20 9 9 13 55 117 28 (B C) 83 74 31 (C) 100 (C) 54 16 (C) 121 (C) 48 11 119 (C) 55
% 74% 82% 75% 71% 60% 100% 88% 63% 68% 82% 73% 88% 67% 79% 75% 73% 69% 72% 78% 77% 69% 90% 72% 82% 71% 97% 77% 65% 91% 80% 59% 94% 79% 61% 79% 81% 62%
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Q2 How favourable or unfavourable are your impressions of each of the following industries in the UK? - Tobacco industry

Reputation of the Pharmaceutical Industry Among Healthcare Professionals

Base:All
S1 Please select your role: D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) Gender D2 Please indicate the SHA/country where your practice/hospital is located. Q1 Pharmaceutical industry familiarity Q2 Pharmaceutical industry favourability Q3 Pharmaceutical industry trustworthiness Favourability towards ABPI Trust in ABPI
Hospital/Seco
ndary Care Wales and
GP Doctor Nurse Pharmacist Other Under 25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55+ Under 25 25-44 44+ Male Female South East Midlands North South West Scotland Northen Ireland Unfamiliar Neither Familiar Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy

Total (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) () (A) (B) (A) (B) () (D) (E) (F) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) ()

Total Count 250 77 65 63 43 2 8 30 79 85 48 8 109 133 138 112 75 58 68 26 13 10 18 67 165 29 108 113 34 125 91 17 154 79 14 147 89

Mean 3 3 3 3 4 2 2 4 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 4 2 3 4 2 3 4 2 3 4

Median 2 1 2 2 3 2 1 3 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 3 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3

Very favourable 10 Count 1 1 - - - - - - 1 - - - 1 - 1 - 1 - - - - - - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1
% 0% 1% - - - - 1% - - 1% - 1% - 1% - - - - - - - 1% - - 1% - - 1% - - 1% - - 1%

9 Count 3 - 2 - 1 - - 1 1 1 - - 2 1 1 2 2 - 1 - - - - 1 2 - - 3 - - 3 - 1 2 - - 3
% 1% - 3% - 2% - - 3% 1% 1% - - 2% 1% 1% 2% 3% - 1% - - - - 1% 1% - - 3% - - 3% - 1% 3% - - 3%

8 Count 6 - 1 1 4 - - 1 4 - 1 - 5 1 5 1 3 2 1 - - - - - 6 - - 6 - - 6 - - 6 - - 6
% 2% - 2% 2% 9% - - 3% 5% - 2% - 5% 1% 4% 1% 4% 3% 1% - - - - - 4% - - 5% - - 7% - - 8% - - 7%

7 Count 5 1 - 1 3 - - 2 3 - - - 5 - 1 4 4 - 1 - - - - 1 4 - - 5 1 - 4 - 2 3 - 2 3
% 2% 1% - 2% 7% - - 7% 4% - - - 5% - 1% 4% 5% - 1% - - - 1% 2% - - 4% 3% - 4% - 1% 4% - 1% 3%

6 Count 7 2 2 1 2 - - - 4 1 2 - 4 3 6 1 3 2 2 - - - - - 7 - 1 6 - - 7 - 2 5 (B) - 2 5
% 3% 3% 3% 2% 5% - - - 5% 1% 4% - 4% 2% 4% 1% 4% 3% 3% - - - - - 4% - 1% 5% - - 8% - 1% 6% - 1% 6%

Neither favourable nor unfavourable 5 Count 31 7 9 10 5 - 1 5 9 8 8 1 14 16 16 15 8 9 8 2 3 1 5 8 18 1 20 10 2 20 9 1 21 9 3 16 12
% 12% 9% 14% 16% 12% - 13% 17% 11% 9% 17% 13% 13% 12% 12% 13% 11% 16% 12% 8% 23% 10% 28% 12% 11% 3% 19% 9% 6% 16% 10% 6% 14% 11% 21% 11% 13%

4 Count 12 3 2 5 2 - - 2 3 5 2 - 5 7 5 7 2 3 2 4 1 - - 2 10 - 4 8 - 5 7 - 7 5 - 8 4
% 5% 4% 3% 8% 5% - - 7% 4% 6% 4% - 5% 5% 4% 6% 3% 5% 3% 15% 8% - - 3% 6% - 4% 7% - 4% 8% - 5% 6% - 5% 4%

3 Count 16 4 5 4 3 - - 2 6 4 4 - 8 8 8 8 5 5 4 1 - 1 1 2 13 1 5 10 2 11 3 - 9 7 - 8 8
% 6% 5% 8% 6% 7% - - 7% 8% 5% 8% - 7% 6% 6% 7% 7% 9% 6% 4% - 10% 6% 3% 8% 3% 5% 9% 6% 9% 3% - 6% 9% - 5% 9%

2 Count 28 12 8 5 3 - 1 2 8 14 3 1 10 17 17 11 12 5 9 1 1 - 1 5 22 3 13 12 1 17 10 2 22 4 1 22 5
% 11% 16% 12% 8% 7% - 13% 7% 10% 16% 6% 13% 9% 13% 12% 10% 16% 9% 13% 4% 8% - 6% 7% 13% 10% 12% 11% 3% 14% 11% 12% 14% 5% 7% 15% 6%

1 Count 36 7 8 10 9 2 1 3 10 12 10 1 13 22 19 17 10 10 5 7 3 1 4 12 20 3 18 15 5 23 8 4 20 12 2 20 14
% 14% 9% 12% 16% 21% 100% 13% 10% 13% 14% 21% 13% 12% 17% 14% 15% 13% 17% 7% 27% 23% 10% 22% 18% 12% 10% 17% 13% 15% 18% 9% 24% 13% 15% 14% 14% 16%

Very unfavourable 0 Count 105 40 (D) 28 26 11 - 5 12 30 40 18 5 42 58 59 46 25 22 35 11 5 7 7 36 62 21 (B Q) 47 37 23 (B Q) 49 33 10 70 25 8 69 28
% 42% 52% 43% 41% 26% - 63% 40% 38% 47% 38% 63% 39% 44% 43% 41% 33% 38% 51% 42% 38% 70% 39% 54% 38% 72% 44% 33% 68% 39% 36% 59% 45% 32% 57% 47% 31%
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Q2 How favourable or unfavourable are your impressions of each of the following industries in the UK? - Medical devices industry

Reputation of the Pharmaceutical Industry Among Healthcare Professionals

Base:All
S1 Please select your role: D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) Gender D2 Please indicate the SHA/country where your practice/hospital is located. Q1 Pharmaceutical industry familiarity Q2 Pharmaceutical industry favourability Q3 Pharmaceutical industry trustworthiness Favourability towards ABPI Trust in ABPI
Hospital/Seco
ndary Care Wales and
GP Doctor Nurse Pharmacist Other Under 25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55+ Under 25 25-44 44+ Male Female South East Midlands North South West Scotland Northen Ireland Unfamiliar Neither Familiar Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy
Total (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) () (A) (B) (A) (B) () (D) (E) (F) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) ()
Total Count 250 77 65 63 43 2 8 30 79 85 48 8 109 133 138 112 75 58 68 26 13 10 18 67 165 29 108 113 34 125 91 17 154 79 14 147 89
Favourable Count 130 31 34 37 27 1 5 15 44 38 28 5 59 66 74 56 35 31 39 9 8 8 3 25 102 (A B) 6 30 94 (A B) 10 45 75 (A B) 7 65 58 (A B) 6 60 64 (B)
% 52% 40% 52% 59% 63% 50% 63% 50% 56% 45% 58% 63% 54% 50% 54% 50% 47% 53% 57% 35% 62% 80% 17% 37% 62% 21% 28% 83% 29% 36% 82% 41% 42% 73% 43% 41% 72%
Neither Count 106 44 (C D) 30 20 11 1 1 11 32 43 19 1 43 62 57 49 34 25 26 14 5 2 13 (C) 37 (C) 56 14 (C) 76 (C) 16 17 (C) 75 (C) 14 7 79 (C) 20 6 76 (C) 24
% 42% 57% 46% 32% 26% 50% 13% 37% 41% 51% 40% 13% 39% 47% 41% 44% 45% 43% 38% 54% 38% 20% 72% 55% 34% 48% 70% 14% 50% 60% 15% 41% 51% 25% 43% 52% 27%
Unfavourable Count 14 2 1 6 5 - 2 4 3 4 1 2(C) 7 5 7 7 6 2 3 3 - - 2 5 7 9(BC) 2 3 7(BC) 5 2 3(C) 10 1 2(C) 11 1
% 6% 3% 2% 10% 12% - 25% 13% 4% 5% 2% 25% 6% 4% 5% 6% 8% 3% 4% 12% - - 11% 7% 4% 31% 2% 3% 21% 4% 2% 18% 6% 1% 14% 7% 1%
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Reputation of the Pharmaceutical Industry Among Healthcare Professionals

Q2 How favourable or unfavourable are your impressions of each of the following industries in the UK? - Medical devices industry

Base:All
S1 Please select your role: D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) Gender D2 Please indicate the SHA/country where your practice/hospital is located. Q1 Pharmaceutical industry familiarity Q2 Pharmaceutical industry favourability Q3 Pharmaceutical industry trustworthiness Favourability towards ABPI Trust in ABPI
Hospital/Seco
ndary Care Wales and
GP Doctor Nurse Pharmacist Other Under 25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55+ Under 25 25-44 44+ Male Female South East Midlands North South West Scotland Northen Ireland Unfamiliar Neither Familiar Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy
Total (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) () (A) (B) (A) (B) () (D) (E) (F) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) ()
Total Count 250 77 65 63 43 2 8 30 79 85 48 8 109 133 138 112 75 58 68 26 13 10 18 67 165 29 108 113 34 125 91 17 154 79 14 147 89
Mean 8 7 8 8 8 8 8 7 8 7 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 8 8 7 8 8 6 7 8 6 7 9 6 7 9 7 7 8 7 7 8
Median 8 7 8 8 8 8 9 8 8 7 8 9 8 7 8 8 7 8 8 7 8 8 6 7 8 6 7 9 6 7 9 7 7 9 7 7 9
Very favourable 10 Count 10 2 2 2 4 - 2 (D) 1 4 2 1 2(C) 5 3 5 5 3 3 3 - - 1 - 1 9 1 2 7 - 3 7 - 6 4 - 4 6
% 4% 3% 3% 3% 9% - 25% 3% 5% 2% 2% 25% 5% 2% 4% 4% 4% 5% 4% - - 10% - 1% 5% 3% 2% 6% - 2% 8% - 4% 5% - 3% 7%
9 Count 34 9 9 9 7 - 2 2 11 9 10 2 13 19 15 9 7 14 2 2 - - 5 29 (B) 2 5 27 (B) 2 10 22 (B) 4 12 18 (B) 2 12 20 (B)
% 14% 12% 14% 14% 16% - 25% 7% 14% 11% 21% 25% 12% 14% 14% 13% 12% 12% 21% 8% 15% - - 7% 18% 7% 5% 24% 6% 8% 24% 24% 8% 23% 14% 8% 22%
8 Count 38 9 7 13 8 1 - 4 15 10 9 - 19 19 23 15 10 11 11 2 3 1 1 7 30 - 7 31 (B) 2 10 26 (A B) - 17 21 (B) 1 17 20
% 15% 12% 11% 21% 19% 50% - 13% 19% 12% 19% - 17% 14% 17% 13% 13% 19% 16% 8% 23% 10% 6% 10% 18% - 6% 27% 6% 8% 29% - 11% 27% 7% 12% 22%
7 Count 48 11 16 13 8 - 1 8 14 17 8 1 22 25 27 21 13 10 11 5 3 6 (ABC) 2 12 34 3 16 29 6 22 20 3 30 15 3 27 18
% 19% 14% 25% 21% 19% - 13% 27% 18% 20% 17% 13% 20% 19% 20% 19% 17% 17% 16% 19% 23% 60% 11% 18% 21% 10% 15% 26% 18% 18% 22% 18% 19% 19% 21% 18% 20%
6 Count 32 16 (C) 10 2 3 1(C) - 4 9 14 5 - 13 19 20 12 8 7 10 4 3 - 4 10 18 4 (C) 25 (C) 3 4 22 6 2 20 10 2 20 10
% 13% 21% 15% 3% 7% 50% - 13% 11% 16% 10% - 12% 14% 14% 11% 11% 12% 15% 15% 23% - 22% 15% 11% 14% 23% 3% 12% 18% 7% 12% 13% 13% 14% 14% 11%
Neither favourable nor unfavourable 5 Count 66 27 16 16 7 - 1 5 20 27 13 1 25 40 31 35 24 15 13 10 2 2 9(C) 24 (C) 33 10 (C) 45 (C) 11 12 (C) 47 (C) 7 5 53 (C) 8 4 50 (C) 12
% 26% 35% 25% 25% 16% - 13% 17% 25% 32% 27% 13% 23% 30% 22% 31% 32% 26% 19% 38% 15% 20% 50% 36% 20% 34% 42% 10% 35% 38% 8% 29% 34% 10% 29% 34% 13%
4 Count 8 1 4 2 1 - - 2 3 2 1 - 5 3 6 2 2 3 3 - - - - 3 5 - 6 2 1 6 1 - 6 2 - 6 2
% 3% 1% 6% 3% 2% - - 7% 4% 2% 2% - 5% 2% 4% 2% 3% 5% 4% - - - - 4% 3% - 6% 2% 3% 5% 1% - 4% 3% - 4% 2%
3 Count 5 - 1 3 1 - - 2 2 1 - - 4 1 1 4 2 1 1 1 - - 1 1 3 3(BC) 1 1 2 2 1 - 5 - 1 4 -
% 2% - 2% 5% 2% - - 7% 3% 1% - - 4% 1% 1% 4% 3% 2% 1% 4% - - 6% 1% 2% 10% 1% 1% 6% 2% 1% - 3% - 7% 3% -
2 Count 7 2 - 3 2 - 1 1 1 3 1 1 2 4 4 3 3 1 2 1 - - 1 3 3 5(C) - 2 5 (B) 2 - 1 5 1 1 6 -
% 3% 3% - 5% 5% - 13% 3% 1% 4% 2% 13% 2% 3% 3% 3% 4% 2% 3% 4% - - 6% 4% 2% 17% - 2% 15% 2% - 6% 3% 1% 7% 4% -
1 Count 1 - - - 1 - 1 - - - - 1 - - 1 - - - - 1 - - - - 1 - 1 - - 1 - 1 - - - - 1
% 0% - - - 2% - 13% - - - - 13% - - 1% - - - - 4% - - - - 1% - 1% - - 1% - 6% - - - - 1%
Very unfavourable 0 Count 1 - - - 1 - - 1 - - - - 1 - 1 - 1 - - - - - - 1 - 1 - - - - 1 1 - - - 1 -
% 0% - - - 2% - - 3% - - - - 1% - 1% - 1% - - - - - - 1% - 3% - - - - 1% 6% - - - 1% -
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ComRes

Q2 How favourable or unfavourable are your impressions of each of the following industries in the UK? - Summary Tables

Reputation of the Pharmaceutical Industry Among Healthcare Professionals

Q2 How favourable or unfavourable are your impressions of each of the following industries in the UK? Nets
Neither
favourable
Very nor Very
unfavourab unfavourable favourable | Unfavourable (0-
Total le O 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 3) Neither (4-6) Favourable (7-10) Mean
Medical devices industry 250 1 1 7 5 8 66 32 48 38 34 10 14 106 130 8
100% 0% 0% 3% 2% 3% 26% 13% 19% 15% 14% 4% 6% 42% 52%
Pharmaceutical industry 250 3 3 12 11 21 49 38 46 34 26 7 29 108 113 7
100% 1% 1% 5% 4% 8% 20% 15% 18% 14% 10% 3% 12% 43% 45%
Consumer products industry 250 2 - 8 11 15 94 42 41 24 9 4 21 151 78 7
100% 1% - 3% 4% 6% 38% 17% 16% 10% 4% 2% 8% 60% 31%
Food manufacturing industry 250 2 2 7 21 27 75 42 37 28 7 2 32 144 74 7
100% 1% 1% 3% 8% 11% 30% 17% 15% 11% 3% 1% 13% 58% 30%
Energy industry 250 6 4 22 22 44 76 32 19 18 4 3 54 152 44 6
100% 2% 2% 9% 9% 18% 30% 13% 8% 7% 2% 1% 22% 61% 18%
Banking industry 250 22 18 26 21 36 56 25 23 10 8 5 87 117 46 5
100% 9% 7% 10% 8% 14% 22% 10% 9% 4% 3% 2% 35% 47% 18%
Tobacco industry 250 105 36 28 16 12 31 7 5 6 3 1 185 50 15 3
100% 42% 14% 11% 6% 5% 12% 3% 2% 2% 1% 0% 74% 20% 6%
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Q3 How trustworthy or untrustworthy do you consider each of the following industries in the UK? - Consumer products industry

Reputation of the Pharmaceutical Industry Among Healthcare Professionals

Base:All
S1 Please select your role: D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) Gender D2 Please indicate the SHA/country where your practice/hospital is located. Q1 Pharmaceutical industry familiarity Q2 Pharmaceutical industry favourability Q3 Pharmaceutical industry trustworthiness Favourability towards ABPI Trust in ABPI
Hospital/Seco
ndary Care Wales and
GP Doctor Nurse Pharmacist Other Under 25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55+ Under 25 25-44 44+ Male Female South East Midlands North South West Scotland Northen Ireland Unfamiliar Neither Familiar Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy Unfavourable Neither Favourable Untrustworthy Neither Trustworthy
Total (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (A) (B) () (A) (B) (A) (B) () (D) (E) (F) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) (C) (A) (B) ()
Total Count 250 77 65 63 43 2 8 30 79 85 48 8 109 133 138 112 75 58 68 26 13 10 18 67 165 29 108 113 34 125 91 17 154 79 14 147 89
Trustworthy Count 59 19 13 8 19 (B C) - 3 8 27 (D) 12 9 3 35 (C) 21 42 (B) 17 18 15 17 2 5 2 1 6 52 (B) 3 15 41 (A B) 2 12 45 (A B) 4 26 29 (B) 3 22 34 (B)
% 24% 25% 20% 13% 44% - 38% 27% 34% 14% 19% 38% 32% 16% 30% 15% 24% 26% 25% 8% 38% 20% 6% 9% 32% 10% 14% 36% 6% 10% 49% 24% 17% 37% 21% 15% 38%
Neither Count 166 51 44 48 (D) 21 2 5 18 48 60 35 5 66 95 83 83 (A) 49 37 44 22 6 8 13 49 104 16 83 (C) 67 20 104 (A C) 42 8 111 47 6 107 53
% 66% 66% 68% 76% 49% 100% 63% 60% 61% 71% 73% 63% 61% 71% 60% 74% 65% 64% 65% 85% 46% 80% 72% 73% 63% 55% 77% 59% 59% 83% 46% 47% 72% 59% 43% 73% 60%
Untrustworthy Count 25 7 8 7 3 - - 4 4 13 4 - 8 17 13 12 8 6 7 2 2 - 4 (C) 12 (C) 9 10 (B C) 10 5 12 (B C) 9 4 5(C) 17 3 5(B C) 18 (C) 2
% 10% 9% 12% 11% 7% - - 13% 5% 15% 8% - 7% 13% 9% 11% 11% 10% 10% 8% 15% - 22% 18% 5% 34% 9% 4% 35% 7% 4% 29% 11% 4% 36% 12% 2%
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Q3 How trustworthy or untrustworthy do you consider each of the following industries in the UK? - Consumer products industry

Reputation of the Pharmaceutical Industry Among Healthcare Professionals

Base:All
S1 Please select your role: D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) D3 Please state your date of birth (dd/mm/yyyy) Gender D2 Please indicate the SHA/country where your practice/hospital is located. Q1 Pharmaceutical industry familiarity Q2 Pharmaceutical industry favourability Q